
Sl No. Contract No. Date Name of the 

Vendor

ADDRESS Order Value 

(Rs.)

Item / 

Description of 

stores

Dept. Qty.

1 GEMC-511687762949533 17.04.2023 Sunshine 

Infraenergy 

private Limited

Rajasthan-

302001

3,856.00 Rechargeable 

battery

Central 

Stores

4

2 GEMC-511687797717122 20.04.2023 Sun Global Maharashtra-

400097

2,200.00 Notepad S&P 20

3 GEMC-511687725742013 02.05.2023 Super Service West Bengal-

700009

2,865.00 Photocopier 

Paper

Central 

Stores

10

4 GEMC-511687770366311 02.05.2023 Transcon 

Electronics Pvt. 

Ltd.

West Bengal-

700069

254,900.00 Multifunction 

machine

Legal Cell 1

5 GEMC-511687718215894 04.05.2023 Neelkanth Sales Gujrat-

370165

2,000.00 Hand sanitizer S&P 10

6 GEMC-511687716227388 10.05.2023 Krishti West Bengal-

700010

20,500.00 Steel Almirah S&P 1

7 GEMC-511687765927771 17.05.2023 Akshar 

Marketing

Maharashtra-

401202

95,000.00 Binocular 

Indirect 

Opthalmoscop

e

BCRTH 1

8 GEMC-511687785044645 17.05.2023 Techno Scientific 

Co

West Bengal-

700072

999,850.00 Four Channel 

Digital 

Oscilloscope 

with 

accessories

ATDC

9 GEMC-511687762155082 19.05.2023 Shambhu Kumar Uttar 

Pradesh-

201006

654 Pendrive 

(32GB)

S&P 2

10 GEMC-511687785537539 19.05.2023 Enkay 

Enterprises

Delhi-110008 370,000.00 Direct shear 

Test 

Apparatus

Civil Engg 1

11 GEMC-511687791644334 22.05.2023 Business centre 

net

West Bengal-

700012

3,244.00 137A Cartridge S&P Section 1

12 GEMC-511687723561572 25.05.2023 Hydraulic & 

Engineering 

Instruments

Delhi-110028 123,900.00 Universal 

Automatic Soil 

compactor

Civil Engg 1

13 GEMC-511687792419723 25.05.2023 Rani Sati 

Chemical

Jharkhand-

832108

233,550.00 Ferric alum Water works 27MT

14 GEMC-511687793714950 26.05.2023 Debuka 

Industries 

Private Limited

Jharkhand-

831006

201,600.00 Bleaching 

Powder

Water works 12MT

15 GEMC-511687757769033 08.06.2023 Netcom Infotech 

Private Limited

West Bengal-

700025

1,746,400.00 Desktop 

Computers

Cryogenic 

Engg

10

16 GEMC-511687723898068 09.06.2023 Odissi systems 

and Solutions

Delhi-110020 129,785.59 Desktop 

Computers

Mathematics

prof. 

Bodhayan 

Roy

ISIRD

1

17 GEMC-511687764418167 12.06.2023 Odissi systems 

and Solutions

Delhi-110020 92,222.54 Laptop Mathematics

prof. 

Bodhayan 

Roy

ISIRD

1

18 GEMC-511687741766820 14.06.2023 Icon Infotech 

private Limited

Maharashtra-

400007

1,505,800.00 Workstation Cryogenic 

Engg

2

19 GEMC-511687753891435 19.06.2023 technot Test 

Solutions

Kolkata-

700104

2,262,060.00 Digital Storage 

Oscilloscope

Electrical 

Engineering

18
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20 GEMC-511687715492466 20.06.2023 Syngient 

Technologies 

Private Limited

Haryana-

135001

1,460,840.00 Equipments 

and 

Accessories 

for Electrical 

Transportation 

System Design 

Lab

ATDC 22

21 GEMC-511687747171590 20.06.2023 Aimco Solutions 

LLP

Punjab-

160062

466,100.00 Rolling thin 

Film Oven

Civil Engg 1

22 GEMC-511687748440166 26.06.2023 Shresthshring 

Technology & 

Services

Bihar-800020 24,270.00 Multifunction 

machine

S&P 

Section(For

eign)

1

23 GEMC-511687702773844 27.06.2023 Skye Impex 

Private Limited

Madhya 

Pradesh-

482001

88,500.00 Scrubber dryer 

floor cleaning 

machine

BCRTH 1

24 GEMC-511687784912165 28.06.2023 Krishna 

Enterprise

Gujrat-

370205

10,685.00 Vacuum 

Cleaner

Registrar 

Offfice

1

25 GEMC-511687763885512 28.06.2023 Bhupendra 

Trading Co.

Gujrat-

362001

14,948.50 A4 size paper S&P 50 ream

26 GEMC-511687744118075 10.07.2023 System & 

Equipments

Assam-

781008

772,900.00 DC Power 

supplies

Electrical 

Engineering

10

27 GEMC-511687735676023 11.07.2023 Intellitest 

Solutions Private 

Limited

Haryana-

121007

765,000.00 Bender 

Element 

Apparatus

Civil 

Engineering

1

28 GEMC-511687720964892 20.07.2023 ASE Instruments 

Agency Private 

Limited

West Bengal-

700010

792,960.00 Freeze Dryer Geology & 

Geophysics

1

29 GEMC-511687741990486 21.07.2023 SBDEE 

Furniture

UP-201308 2,051,250.00 Furniture for 

Neheru Hall

Prof. 

Dibakar 

Dhara, 

Chemistry

225

30 GEMC-511687765968305 26.07.2023 Fidere Engineers 

& Services 

Private Limited

Kolkata-

700055

473,792.00 Rechargable 

SMF Lead 

Acid battery

CIC 64

31 GEMC-511687721693596 31.07.2023 Latest 

Information 

Technology

Shop No. M8 

irti Complex 

Zone-1 M.P. 

Nagar 

Bhopal- 601

374,900.00 . Stores & 

Purchase

50

32 GEMC-511687737705194 03.08.2023 Sparket 

marketing Pvt. 

Ltd.

West Bengal-

700026

10,708.00 12A Cartridge S&P Section 2

33 GEMC-511687735829390 03.08.2023 J N Chunder & 

Brothers

West Bengal-

700001

3,124.00 137A cartridge S&P Section 1

34 GEMC-511687764185072 03.08.2023 Sparket 

marketing Pvt. 

Ltd.

West Bengal-

700026

3,895.00 88A Cartridge S&P Section 1

35 GEMC-511687705919827 03.08.2023 J N Chunder & 

Brothers

West Bengal-

700001

4,197.78 30A Cartridge S&P Section 1

36 GEMC-511687775079928 03.08.2023 PixaarNext LLP Delhi-110025 256,000.00 Desktop 

Computers

ME(Prof. 

Atul Jain)

ISIRD

2

37 GEMC-511687788156039 04.08.2023 Indian High 

Vacuum Pumps

Karnataka-

560058

5,754,447.00 Cryostats & 

accessories

Cryogenic 

Engg

38 GEMC-511687767398356 11.08.2023 Hanu Infotech & 

Services

Uttar 

Pradesh-

201002

54,900.00 Desktop 

Computers

S&P Section

39 GEMC-511687726805724 18.08.2023 Astric 

Computers

West Bengal-

700072

22,330.00 Multifunction 

machine

S&P Section 1

40 GEMC-511687773934627 18.08.2023 Bhupendra 

Trading Co.

Gujarat, 

362001

14,948.50 Jk Copier 

A4 size

S&P Section 50



41 GEMC-511687777345757 24.08.2023 Jupiter 

Computers

West Bengal, 

700032

14,204,610.00 Acer Intel

Core i5

CIC 210

42 GEMC-511687739994354 24.08.2023 Molbiogen Assam,7810

28

250,000.00 Single 

Moduled 

Vertical 

Electrophoresi

s

System

SMST 1

43 GEMC-511687799713189 31.08.2023 M/s. Ritvi 

Enterprises

Gautam 

Buddha 

nagar,

Uttar 

Pradesh 

201308

18,990.00 Almirah steel 

shelving 

cabinets

S&P Section 1

44 GEMC-511687721188830 01.09.2023 M/s Yuratech 

Global Private 

Limited

Maharashtra-

400065

807,690.00 Desktop 

Computers

HSS 15

45 GEMC-511687747943638 01.09.2023 Astric 

Computers

West Bengal-

700072

22,330.00 Multifunction 

machine

S&P 

(Foreign)

1

46 GEMC-511687737821359 06.09.2023 Cadet Enterprise West Bengal-

721306

2,472,500 Examination 

Answer Books

Academic 

(UG)

12.5 lakh

47 GEMC-511687764475404 11.09.2023 ANV Digi 

Solutions Private 

Limited

Chhattisgarh-

490020

14,058,000.00 Desktop 

Computers

CSE

48 GEMC-511687724930149 15.09.2023 AP TECHNO 

INSTRUMENTS

Nashik, 

Maharashtra-

422010

744,721.00 Drill Press DSCEPE 1

49 GEMC-511687785600894 21-09-23 M/s.Hawksbill 

India

Barakhamba 

Road, 

Central 

Delhi, Delhi, 

110001

184,778.99 Desktop 

Computers

Mechanical 

Engineering

2

50 GEMC-511687711492599 25-09-23 M/s. J N 

Chunder and 

Brothers

China Bazar, 

Kolkata-

700001

15,704.82 Laserjet Toner 

Cartridge

Central 

Stores

3

51 GEMC-511687750557205 06-10-23 M/s PSYBORG 

Technology

Gyan Khand 

2, 

Indirapuram,

Gaziabad,UP-

201014

52,000.00 Acer AMD 

Ryzen 5 14 

Inch 

Laptop

Department 

of 

Humanties 

and Social 

Science

1

52 GEMC-511687778098942 09-10-23 M/s Macfos 

Limited

Dighi, 

Bhosari 

Alandi Road, 

Pune 411015

24,000.00 Raspberry Pi GSST 3

53 GEMC-511687763443699 09-10-23 M/s Chem De 

Drugs

12 Rabindra 

Sarani, 

Liluah, 

Howrah-

711204

5,440,980 PCR System

ELISA Reader

Chemdioc

BCRMRC 3

54 GEMC-511687703118331 09-10-23 M/s DS Systems 

Private Limited

Odalbakra, 

Guwahati, 

Kamrup, 

Assam-

781005

1,499,117.00 6 KVA UPS

2 KVA UPS

CIC 23

55 GEMC-511687740147498 09-10-23 M/s Uniline 

Energy Systems 

Private Limited

East of 

Kailash, 

Ramesh 

Market, New 

Delhi, Delhi-

1100665

4,643,530.00 6 KVA UPS

2 KVA UPS

CIC 70



56 GEMC-511687780572586 12-10-23 M/s Mittal 

Agencies

A-7A Milap 

Nagar, Uttam 

Nagar, New 

Delhi, Delhi-

110059

231,996.00 Intel Core i5 

11500 16 GB/ 

1000 GB HDD

CRF 4

57 GEMC-511687742528309 13-10-23 M/s Work 

Programming 

Tech

Faridabad, 

Hariyana-

121002

22,833.00 WPT Fiber 

Optic tool kit

GSSST 1

58 GEMC-511687772210426 17-10-23 M/s Inspeed 

Technology 

Finance and 

Services

Jekagram, 

thane West, 

Maharashtra-

400606

614,259 Intel Core i5 

12500 16GB/ 

1000 GB HDD

HMC 9

59 GEMC-511687766137323 17-10-23 M/s Reliable Lab 

Equipment

CO

Bangali 

Mohalla, 

Ambala

Cant, 

Ambala, 

Haryana-

133001

14,700.00 Hot Plate ME 1

60 GEMC-511687758807300 18-10-23 M/s Cyber 

Infosys

Padumbasan

, Tamluk, 

Purba 

Mednipur, 

WB 721636

665,520 Desktop 

Computers

AgFE 8

61 GEMC-511687784094129 26-10-23 M/s SP Solutions 

Private Limited

Shakarpur, 

Delhi-110092

23,244.00 Multifunction 

machine

S&P 1

62 GEMC-511687780295885 26-10-23 M/s Maa Tara 

Enterprises

624/1, 

Sukantanaga

r, Mayapur

West 

Mednipur-

721306

158,999 Laminar Air 

flow cabinets

Prof. Monojit 

Chakraborty

ISIRD 

Project

1

63 GEMC-511687761798601 03.11.2023 M/s J N Chunder 

and Brothers

China Bazar, 

Kolkata-

700001

3,114.86 137A Cartridge Stores & 

Purchase

1

64 GEMC-511687739893144 09.11.2023 M/s Jupiter 

Computers

45A/1 

Central 

Road, 

Jadavpur, 

Kolkata,

6,101,100.00 Workstation 

with Intel core 

i7

ATDC 30

65 GEMC-511687759427600 13.11.2023 M/sWizertech 

Informatics 

Private Limited

Saltlake, 

Kolkata, WB, 

700091

1,593,000 Dell Server 

Poweredge

COEAI 1

66 GEMC-511687715772692 15.11.2023 M/s Nataraj 

Enterprise

Prem Bazar, 

Kharagpur,

Paschim 

Medinipur, 

WB

1,873,042.00 Modular 

folding Chair &

Tables 

Arrangement

Mining Engg 20

67 GEMC-511687792454960 22.11.2023 M/s Business 

Centre- NET

Bow Bazar, 

Grant Lane, 

WB,

700012

14,147.00 HP Laser 

Mono 

Computer 

Printer

S&P 1

68 GEMC-511687774620931 23.11.2023 M/s 

Technocomm 

Instruments 

Private Limited

Kodichikkana

halli, 

Bengaluru, 

Karnataka-

560076

504,450.00 Elektro 

Automatik 

Single Value 

High 

Performance 

Power 

Supplies

Electrical 

Engineering

1

69 GEMC-511687737155147 28.11.2023 M/s Best 

Instruments

Vadapalani, 

Chennai,TN-

600026

1,180,000.00 Electochemical 

Workstation

M&ME 1

70 GEMC-511687712306006 29.11.2023 M/s D Cam 

Engineering

Kathwada, 

Ahmedabad, 

Gujrat-

382415

560,469.00 Helium 

Porosimeter

DSCEPE 1



71 GEMC-511687795510758 29.11.2023 M/s Biomerieux 

India Private 

Limited

Okhla 

Industrial 

Estate, New 

Delhi, Delhi-

110020

1,200,000.00 Immunoassay 

Analyzers

BCRTH 1

72 GEMC-511687791942941 01.12.2023 M/s Life Security Tower 

Chourha, 

Indore, MP,-

452015

149,910.00 UPS of Rating 

10 KVA with 

Battery of Back 

up

CTLVS 1

73 GEMC-511687798507203 11.12.2023 M/s NETCOM 

INFOTECH 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED

61/1 Sarat 

Bose Road, 

Kolkata, WB-

700025

49.97,300.00 70 Nos. 

Desktop 

Computers

Chemical 

Engg

70

74 GEMC-511687749625303 12.12.2023 M/s J N Chunder 

and Brothers

West Bengal-

700001

10,466.00 12A cartridge S&P 

(Foreign)

2

75 GEMC-511687743555337 12.12.2023 M/s Business 

Centre- NET

West bengal-

700012

6,219.00 137A cartridge S&P 

(Foreign)

2

76 GEMC-511687796240661 12.12.2023 M/s Orientallabs 

Retail Services 

Private Limited

Chinar Park, 

North 24 

Parganas, 

WB-700136

3,482,193 Labrotary 

Workbench

Prof. 

Koustav Roy 

(Chemical 

Engg)

1

77 GEMC-511687791546804 12.12.2023 M/s 3D Cubic Suat, Gujrat-

394101

997,500 3D Printer Prof C.S. 

Mistry (AE)

1

78 GEMC-511687774200341 12.12.2023 M/s sann India Uttar 

Pradesh-

221005

317,430.00 6KVA Online 

UPS

CTLVS 3

79 GEMC-511687799046310 12.12.2023 M/s Atos 

Instruments

Karnataka-

560035

2,995,000.00 Thermal IR 

camera

Aerospace 1

80 GEMC-511687763395428 13.12.2023 M/s Sharma 

Computers

Rajasthan-

303012

48,960.00 Desktop 

Computers

S&P 1

81 GEMC-511687790314930 13.12.2023 M/s Bhupendra 

Trading Co.

Gujarat-

362001

14,798.00 Photocopier 

Paper

S&P 50

82 GEMC-511687787771426 13.12.2023 M/s Cyber 

Infosys

West Bengal-

721636

743,180.00 Desktop 

Computers

RTC 10

83 GEMC-511687761118287 19.12.2023 M/s Suravi 

Instrumentation 

Private Limited

West Bengal-

700029

1,897,440.00 Cryostat 

Microtome

BT 1

84 GEMC-511687702905216 20.12.2023 M/sToshvin 

Analytical Private 

Limited

Maharashtra-

400011

2,419,000.00 UV near 

Infrared 

Spectroscopic 

Equipment

Chemical 

Engg

1

85 GEMC-511687712648304 26.12.2023 M/s Thermo 

Fisher Scientific 

Equipment

Maharashtra-

400076

7,472,595.00 GC-single 

quadrupole 

mass 

spectrometry

Chemical 

Engg

1

86 GEMC-511687748078943 27.12.2023 M/s Odissi 

Systems & 

Solutions

Delhi-110020 140,182.30 Desktop 

Computers

S&P 

(Indigenous)

2

87 GEMC-511687734107900 28.12.2023 M/s Business 

Centre- NET

West Bengal-

700012

68,643.28 Multifunction 

machine

S&P 

(Indigenous)

3

88 GEMC-511687778959547 27.12.2023 M/s Warsi 

Medico Systems 

and Service

Uttar 

Pradesh-

282003

149,996.00 High End 

Multipara 

Monitor

BCRTH 2

89 GEMC-511687716699418 01.01.2024 M/s Vantageo 

Private Limited

Maharashtra-

400604

414,059.00 Workstation RMSoEE 1

90 GEMC-5116877096433343 01.01.2024 M/s PKS Digi 

Broadcast 

Systems and 

Service

West Bengal-

700092

497,281.00 Video 

Conferencing 

System

CSE 5

91 GEMC-511687779461214 01.01.2024 M/s Metrohm 

India Private 

Limited

Tamilnadu-

600096

1,888,000.00 Electrochemic

al Workstation

MME 1

92 GEMC-511687731977120 02.01.2024 M/s Silzton 

Corporation

Karnataka-

560018

6,198,733.35 Pressure 

Scanner

AE 1



93 GEMC-511687710905206 04.01.2024 M/s Suvira 

Industries 

Private Limited

Ambala, 

Haryana-

133001

298,200.00 Interactive 

Panelboard 

and 

Accessories

CTLVS 3

94 GEMC-511687770902574 05.01.2024 M/s Netcom 

Infotech Private 

Limited

Kolkata, 

West Bengal- 

7000125

999,873.00 Desktop 

Computers

ARP 15

95 GEMC-511687780581553 05.01.2024 M/s O.P.S 

Udyog

Gurdaspur, 

Punjab-

143505

1,159,999.00 Universal 

Milling 

Machine

Aerospace 1

96 GEMC-511687719649595 05.01.2024 M/s Bharat Fritz 

Werner Limited

Bangalore, 

Karnataka-

56002

6,033,011 CNC Rock 

Cutting 

Machine

Mining Engg

97 GEMC-511687700213983 05.01.2024 M/s Wizertech 

Informatics 

Private Limited

Saltlake, 

Kolkata, WB, 

700091

2,950,000.00 GPU Server CSE 1

98 GEMC-511687728819977 09.01.2024 M/s Labindia 

Instruments Pvt. 

Ltd.

Maharashtra-

411004

2,412,317.00 Inverted 

Trinocular 

Epifluorescenc

e Microscope

SMST 1

99 GEMC-511687791544189 12.01.2024 M/s Shree rapid 

Technologies

Maharashtra-

400059

4,715,693.00 DMA projector 

DLP 

Photosensitive 

Resin printer

SMST

100 GEMC-511687740128849 12.01.2024 M/s Hyclone Life 

Sciences 

Solutions India 

Private Limited

Karnataka-

560066

4,751,672.00 Automated 

Protein 

Purification 

System

Bioscience 

& 

Biotechnolo

gy

1

101 GEMC-511687704234678 12.01.2024 M/sDHR Holding 

India Private 

Limited

Delhi-110015 1,770,000.00 Stereo 

Microscope

Chemical 

Engg

1

102 GEMC-511687763289071 16.01.2024 M/s Ether 

Engineers

Ambala, 

Haryana-

133001

398,000.00 Horizontal 

Condenser 

Vapour Liquid 

Equilibrium

Chemical 

Engg

1

103 GEMC-511687798231111 16.01.2024 M/s Wizertech 

Informatics 

Private Limited

Kolkata WB-

700091

1,550,000.00 Moodle Server CSE 1

104 GEMC-511687753064858 17.01.2024 M/s Netcom 

Infotech Private 

Limited

West Bengal-

700025

6,277,600.00 Desktop 

Computers

CSE 80

105 GEMC-511687756206699 18.01.2024 M/s Digitoad 

Technologies

Karnataka - 

560043

1,595,171.20 Data 

Acquisition 

System

AE 1

106 GEMC-511687725814299 18.01.2024 M/s Patel Chem 

De Drugs

West Bengal-

711204

799,999.00 Ultra low deep 

freezer

BS 1

107 GEMC-511687714972900 18.01.2024 M/s Steel craft 

Engineers

Uttar 

Pradesh - 

201009

961,700.00 Compressed 

Air Tank 5000 

L (5m3)

AE 1

108 GEMC-511687759814393 19.01.2024 M/s ITW India 

Private Limited

Haryana - 

122001

18,261,410.00 100kN high 

temperature 

fatigue Testing 

machine

MME 1

109 GEMC-511687710466162 22.01.2024 M/s Netcom 

Infotech Private 

Limited

West Bengal - 

700025

16,903,500.00 Desktop 

Computers

Chemical 

Engg

250

110 GEMC-511687790546883 24.01.2024 M/s Team 

Computers 

Private Limited

Delhi- 

110066

2,973,600.00 Desktop 

Computers

EE 40

111 GEMC-511687720526649 25.01.2024 M/s Research 

India

Madhya 

Pradesh-

462043

440,753.00 Optical table AE 1

112 GEMC-511687768985994 25.01.2024 M/s Mittal 

Agencies

New Delhi- 

110059

585,600.00 Desktop 

Computers

CCDS 10



113 GEMC-511687771652276 25.01.2024 M/s Molbiogen Assam-

781028

2,142,000.00 Bio Red Gel 

Documentation 

System

DBT 1

114 GEMC-511687726264662 25.01.2024 M/s Ginger 

Science Private 

Limited

Delhi- 

110049

3,209,600.00 SpectraMax 

iD5 multimode 

microplate 

reader

DBT 1

115 GEMC-511687764581066 25.01.2024 M/s Bishops 

Scientific Private 

Limited

Maharastra - 

400083

1,222,110.00 Viscometer 

with Cone and 

Plate

AE 1

116 GEMC-511687754601121 29.01.2024 M/s J N Chunder 

and Brothers

West Benagl -

700001

7,526.00 OEM/Compati

ble/Cartidge/C

onsumable

S&P 

Indegenous

2

117 GEMC-511687786015780 30.01.2024 M/s Anton Paar 

India Limited

Haryana-

122016

1,445,040.98 Pensky 

Martens 

Closed Cup 

flash point 

apparatus

AE 1

118 GEMC-511687709456816 02.02.2024 M/s DSS 

Imagetech 

Private Limited

Delhi-110044 2,062,640.00 Inverted 

Fluroscent 

Microscope 

with live cell 

imaging

DBT 1

119 GEMC-511687714035774 05.02.2024 M/s Eppendorf 

India Private 

Limited

Tamilnadu-

600058

4,602,000.00 Microinjection 

System

DBT 1

120 GEMC-511687782980997 06.02.2024 M/s Himedia 

Laboratories 

Private Limited

Maharastra - 

400086

1,180,000.00 Real Time 

PCR Machine

Bioscience 

& 

Biotechnolo

gy

1

121 GEMC-511687712112194 06.02.2024 M/s Labindia 

analytical 

Instruments Pvt. 

Ltd.

Maharastra - 

411005

2,488,030.00 Furier 

transformation 

infra red

AgFE 1

122 GEMC-511687732469624 07.02.2024 M/s GeM 

Pressure System 

(India) Private 

Limited

Telengana - 

500003

560,500.00 Gas Booster S&P 1

123 GEMC-511687753538572 08.02.2024 M/s Deeksha 

Analytical Private 

Limited

Karnataka - 

560054

599,440.00 Digital 

Tensiometer

AE 1

124 GEMC-511687713633896 13.02.2024 M/s AIMIL 

Limited

Delhi- 

110044

5,487,000.00 Dynamic 

response 

Monitoring 

System

AE 1

125 GEMC-511687746475570 13.02.2024 M/s 3D Cubic Gujrat- 

394101

955,500.00 3D Printer & 

others

AE 1

126 GEMC-511687766672985 15.02.2024 M/s Molbiogen Assam-

781028

17,700,000.00 Flow 

Cytometer

Bioscience 

& 

Biotechnolo

gy

1

127 GEMC-511687775442447 22.02.2024 M/s Techsol 

Instruments 

Private Limited

Karnataka-

560054

815,616.00 Mass Flow 

Controller

AE 2

128 GEMC-511687749782257 26.02.2024 M/s Star Trace 

India

Tamil Nadu-

600052

498,000.00 Spiral 

Concentrator 

test Rig with 

feeding system

Mining 

Engineering

1

129 GEMC-511687705098468 26.02.2024 M/s O.P.S 

UDYOG

Punjab-

143505

370,000.00 Radial Drilling 

Machine

AE 1

130 GEMC-511687774675084 26.02.2024 M/s Team 

Computers PVT 

LTD.

Delhi-110066 2,743,146.00 Desktop 

Computers

School of 

water 

resources

27

131 GEMC-511687744214524 26.02.2024 M/s ANADIGI 

Solutions private 

limited

Chandigarh-

160047

475,000.00 High quality 

water purifier 

system

AgFE 1



132 GEMC-511687745825080 26.02.2024 M/s Radical 

Scientific 

Equipments 

private ltd

Haryana- 

133104

442,500.00 Radical 

Microscope 

Pathological & 

Research

AgFE 1

133 GEMC-511687770417436 27.02.2024 M/s Ionics Power 

Solutions Private 

Limited

Telengana - 

500043

396,480.00 80V, 120A DC 

Power Supply

ATDC 1

134 GEMC-511687754610503 28.02.2024 M/s Parex 

Scientific work

Delhi - 

110059

361,350.00 Ultra low 

temperature 

laboratory 

deep freezer

AgFE 1

135 GEMC-511687771124061 28.02.2024 M/s International 

Tractors Limited

Delhi-110092 495,139.00 Sonalika 

International DI-

26 Gardentrac 

Tractors

AgFE 1

136 GEMC-511687796233482 29.02.2024 M/s Agilent 

Technologies 

India Pvt Ltd.

Karnataka -

560048

1,694,195.00 FTIR School of 

Nanoscienc

e and 

Technology

1

137 GEMC-511687700094654 01.03.2024 M/s Igene 

labserve Private 

Ltd.

Delhi- 

110018

584,106.00 Refrigerated 

Centrifuge for 

General & 

Research 

purpose

AgFE 1

138 GEMC-511687705990339 06.03.2024 M/s New Age 

Instruments and 

Materials Private 

Limited

Haryana-

122001

910,708.00 Photomultiplier 

Tube

AE 1

139 GEMC-511687718922544 06.03.2024 M/s Arihant 

Enterprise

Gujrat-

380063

292,050.00 Desktop 

Computers

CP&NMC 6

140 GEMC-511687795785464 07.03.2024 M/s Sinsil 

International 

Private Limited

Gujrat-

390016

2,097,810.00 Electro 

Chemical 

Analyser

SNST 1

141 GEMC-511687756467128 07.03.2024 M/s Netcom 

Infotech Private 

Limited

West Bengal-

700025

1,801,152.00 Desktop 

computers

E&EC 20

142 GEMC-511687784806172 08.03.2024 M/s Canan 

Testing Services

Delhi -

110093

918,512.00 Compression 

Testing

ME 1

143 GEMC-511687764590936 08.03.2024 M/s New Age 

Instruments and 

Materials Private 

Limited

Haryana-

122001

2,359,000.00 Spatial & 

Spectral Profile 

of Optical 

Beam

ATDC 1

144 GEMC-511687761988838 08.03.2024 M/s Embesys 

Innovative 

Technologies

Karnataka -

560016

943,174.00 Multimode 

Data 

Acquisition 

System

AE 1

145 GEMC-511687768002450 09.03.2024 M/s J N Chunder 

and Brothers

West Bengal-

700001

21,246.00 hp 137A Blk 

Laser Toner 

Cartidge

S&P 6

146 GEMC-511687717644078 09.03.2024 M/s J N Chunder 

and Brothers

West Bengal-

700001

11,036.00 hp 30A Black 

Laserjet toner 

cartidge

S&P 2

147 GEMC-511687753179625 09.03.2024 M/s J N Chunder 

and Brothers

West Bengal-

700001

19,497.00 hp 12X Black 

contract 

laserjet toner 

cartidge

S&P 3

148 GEMC-511687728061173 13.03.2024 M/s Mittal 

Agencies

Delhi-110059 9,360,375.00 Desktop 

Computers

Department 

of 

Humanties 

and Social 

Science

125

149 GEMC-511687741481835 13.03.2024 M/s Aimil Limited Delhi-110044 1,156,400.00 Optical Fibre 

waveguide 

Coupling 

Inspection 

System

ATDC 1

150 GEMC-511687798041489 13.03.2024 M/s Netcom 

Infotech Private 

Limited

West Bengal-

700025

3,596,640.00 Desktop 

Computers

ME 40



151 GEMC-511687704880637 13.03.2024 M/s Laboratory 

Instruments & 

Chemicals

Haryana-

133001

3,550,000.00 Multichannel 

Electro 

Chemical 

Work Station

Metallurgical 

& Material 

Science

1

152 GEMC-511687789916072 14.03.2024 M/s Anton Paar 

India Limited

Haryana-

122016

5,699,400.00 Dynamic 

Shear 

Rheometer

Civil 

Engineering

1

153 GEMC-511687766710122 14.03.2024 M/s TIHOTS West Bengal-

700032

588,800.00 BenQ Laser 

Projector with 

ceiling Mount 

kit & HDMI 

Cable

Civil 

Engineering

4

154 GEMC-511687766915961 15.03.2024 M/s K C 

Engineers 

Limited

Haryana-

133001

4,715,020.00 Recirculatory 

Flume with 

Wave 

Generation

Civil 

Engineering

1

155 GEMC-511687792955830 18.03.2024 M/s Ase 

Instruments 

Agency Pvt Ltd.

West Bengal - 

700010

1,298,000.00 Microscope 

with Phase 

Contrast & 

Camera

AgFE 1

156 GEMC-511687774233217 20.03.2024 M/s Wizertech 

informatics PVT 

Ltd.

West Bengal-

700091

3,999,500.00 GPU Server 

Powergrade 

R750

CoEAI 1

157 GEMC-511687761099545 21.03.2024 M/s Mittal & 

Mittal Associates

Delhi-110058 6,196,500.00 Desktop 

Computers

Dept of 

Mathematics

100

158 GEMC-511687745859233 22.03.2024 M/s Physical 

Acoustic India 

Private Limited

Maharastra-

400607

5,479,920.00 8-Channel 

wireless 

Acoustic 

Emission 

System

Minning 

Engineering

1

159 GEMC-511687715898445 22.03.2024 M/s Pixcel 

Square 

Technologies 

LLP

Delhi-110032 435,975.00 Desktop 

Computers

TSG 5

160 GEMC-511687789943620 22.03.2024 M/s Toshvin 

Analytical Private 

Limited

Maharastra-

400011

1,876,200.00 Fourier 

Transform 

Infra Red

Civil 

Engineering

1

161 GEMC-511687787553450 26.03.2024 M/s N K 

Instruments

West Bengal-

700075

1,428,905.00 Dynamic 

Pressure 

Sensor -IEPE 

type

Aerospace 

Engineering

1

162 GEMC-511687775568166 26.03.2024 M/s Holmarc 

Opto-

Mechatronics 

Pvt Ltd.

Kerala-

683503

1,379,139.00 Schlieren 

Setup

Aerospace 

Engineering

1

163 GEMC-511687789730360 26.03.2024 M/s Swan 

Environmental 

Pvt Ltd.

Telengana-

500081

2,421,360.00 Total Organic 

Carbon 

Analyzer

School of 

Environment

al Science & 

Engineering

1

164 GEMC-511687740872219 26.03.2024 M/s Swan 

Environmental 

Pvt Ltd.

Telengana-

500081

2,197,160.00 Total Organic 

Carbon 

Analyzer

Civil 

Engineering

1

165 GEMC-511687789812589 26.03.2024 M/s Spincotech 

Private Limited

Tamil Nadu-

600096

5,091,700.00 Gas 

Chromatograp

h Mass 

Spectrometer

Civil 

Engineering

1

166 GEMC-511687720982824 26.03.2024 M/s Venture 

Scientific

Pin-110019 6,299,000.00 Tube 

Furnance with 

hot hydrogen 

atmosphere

Metallurgical 

& Material 

Science & 

Engineering

1

167 GEMC-511687737117448 26.03.2024 M/s Technovalue 

Sollutions

Maharastra-

400701

1,189,440.00 Differential 

Pressure 

micromanomet

er

Mining 

Engineering

4

168 GEMC-511687764055171 27.03.2024 M/s Suntools West Bengal-

711302

637,200.00 Laser Cutting 

Machine

Civil 

engineering

1



169 GEMC-511687790472175 27.03.2024 M/s Toshvin 

Analytical Private 

Limited

Maharastra-

400011

1,299,000.00 Shimadzu 

Double beam 

UV visible 

spectrometer

AgFE 1

170 GEMC-511687754921971 27.03.2024 M/s Avantech 

Engineering 

Consortium 

Private Limited

Delhi-110034 1,830,000.00 Automatic 

Marshall 

Compactor for 

Bituminous 

Mixtures

CE 1

171 GEMC-511687702305437 28.03.2024 M/s Convergent 

Technologies 

India Private 

Limited

Karnataka-

560020

10,094,100.00 Electronic 

Equipments

Cryogenic 

Engg

1

172 GEMC-511687765321523 27.03.2024 M/s Spectralytic 

Scientific India 

Private Limited

Maharashtra-

421311

11,894,400.00 Thermo 

Gravimetric 

Analyzer

Chemical 

Engg

1



SL. 

No.

PO No. PO Date Currency PO AMOUNT Country VENDOR NAME Description of Stores Payment Terms  Fund booking 

Amount(INR) 
1 01/IIT/PO/F/MIN-01/2023 12.04.2023 USD 3000 CANADA M/S ROSSCEIENCE INC. CANADA ROCSICENCE EDUCATION PROGRAM 2023 ACADEMIC 

BUNDLE 5 YEAR SUBSCRIPTIONS LICENSE 

No.20185003

100% WT After renewal of 

software

                     254,000.00 

2 02/IIT/PO/F/EQ-01/CRF/2023 16.06.2023 USD 2291755.5 SINGAPORE M/S JEOL ASIA PTE.LTD, SINGAPORE 200KV JEOL JAPN ABERRATION CORRRECTED FE-TEM, 

MODEL JEM-ARM 200F WITH STEM CORRECTOR AS 

WELL AS ESSENTIAL ACCESSORIES AND SPARES

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 5 YEAR PBG

             192,968,105.00 

3 03/IIT/PO/F/EQ-02/MME/2023 19.07.2023 EURO 4484 GERMANY M/S FCT SYSTEME GMBH , GERMANY HEATING INVERTER UNIT, COMMUNICATION MODULE 

FIRMWARE SETTING

100% WT AFTER RO                      556,913.00 

4 04/IIT/PO/F/EQ-03/AC/2023 31.07.2023 UK POUND 18620 UNITED KINGDOM M/S HORIBA JOBIN YVON IBH LTD., 

UNITED KINGDOM

FLOUROHUB-A+, TCSPC CONTROLLER MODULE, 

INCLUDING LATEST VERSION OF DATASTATION 

SOFTWARE FOR EXISTING TCSPC FLUORESCENCE 

LIFETIME SYSTEM

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 1 YEAR PBG

                 2,806,562.00 

5 05/IIT/PO/F/SESE-01/2023 31.07.2023 USD 1881 USA M/S THERMAL ENERGY SYSTEM 

SPECIALISTS, LLC, USA

TRNSYS Software package -updrade form version 17.x 

to 18 educational version 10 user license & all 14 TESS 

Component Libraries -upgrade form version 17 to 18 

educational version 10- user license

100% WT After renewal of 

software

                     158,881.00 

6 06/IIT/PO/F/EQ-04/CRF/2023 08.09.2023 USD 11290.75 SINGAPORE M/s.  GLOBAL LIFE SCIENCES 

SOLUTIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 1, 

MARITIME SQUARE # 11-01, HARBOUR 

FRONT CENTRE SINGAPORE – 099253      

PM PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF BIACORE T200 

INSTRUMENT(S/N:2093887) Catalog No.BR100600, 

Catalog No. 29256413 

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 3 YEAR PBG

                 1,224,581.00 

7 07/IIT/PO/F/EQ-05/PHY/2023 10.10.2023 USD 58916.4 USA M/S. TELEDYNE PRINCETON 

INSTRUMENTS 3660 QUAKERBRIDGE 

ROAD,  TRENTON, NJ 08619 U.S.A.

SPECTROMETER SYSTEM 90% ADVANCE WT AFTER 100% 

ADVANCE BG & 1 YEAR PBG

                 6,736,089.00 

8 08/IIT/PO/F/EQ-06/CRF/2023 10.11.2023 USD 19278 USA M/s. NEWPORT CORPORATION MKS-

Spectra-Physics Lasers 1565, Barber 

Lane, Milpitas, CA 95035-7409 U.S.A.

EXLSR-532-300-CDRH, Excelsior 532-300 CDRH, CW 

DPSS XC Laser, 532nm, 300mw. Singlemode, CDRH- 

complaint

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 1 YEAR PBG

                 2,297,885.00 

9 09/IIT/PO/F/EQ-07/CRF/2023 23.11.2023 USD 35000 JAPAN M/s. ULVAC-PHI, INC.2500 HAGISONO, 

CHIGASAKI, KANAGAWA 253-8522, 

JAPAN

Parts Contract Services for AES 710 System during the 

period from 01.12.2023 to 30.11.2024.

IN FOUR EQUAL INSTALLMENT OF 

USD 8750 ON SUBMISSON

                 2,927,043.00 

10 10/IIT/PO/F/EQ-08/SMST/2023 30.11.2023 INR 42599899 SINGAPORE M/s.  WATERS PACIFIC PTE LTD. 1 

SCIENCE PARK ROAD 02-01/06 THE 

CAPRICORN, SINGAPORE SCIENCE PARK 

II, SINGAPORE – 117528

WATERS
TM

 ADVANCED ACQUITY
TM

 PREMIER
TM

 ULTRA 

PERFORMANCE LIQUID CHROMATOGRAPHY (UPLC
TM

) 

SYSTEM COUPLED WITH XEVOTM G3 QTOF MASS 

SPECTROMETER INTEGRATED WITH DESORPTION 

ELECTROSPRAY IONIZATION (DESI
TM

XS) IMAGING 

(DETAILS AS PER ANNEXURE-I)

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 5 YEAR PBG

               42,599,899.00 

11 11/IIT/PO/F/EQ-09/PHY/2023 30.11.2023 EURO 16285 GERMANY M/s.  PHYWE SYSTEME GmbH & Co. KG, 

ROBERT-BOSCH-BREITE 10 37079 

GOETTINGEN GERMANY     

Spare Parts and Accessories of Existing Experimental 

Set up of 3rd Year Teaching Lab from PHYWE Systems. 

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 1 YEAR PBG

                 2,004,169.00 

12 12/IIT/PO/F/EQ-10/PHY/2023 08.12.2023 USD 623 USA M/s. NEWPORT CORPORATION 179 

DEERE AVENUE IRVINE, CA92606 USA              

Model: 18SM70109-01, CaF2 Window 12.7 x 4 mm 

(C.O.O. US), Model: SAW15, Optical Window, 

Sapphire 12.70 mm Diameter, 3.175 mm Thick (C.O.O. 

China), Model: 10CGA-850, Longpass Filter, Colored-

Glass Altenative, 25.4 mm, 850 nm Cut-on (C.O.O. 

US), Model: FSR-KG5, Heat Absorbing Glass Filter, 

25.4 mm Diameter, IR Cut-off, KG-5 Glass (C.O.O. 

China)

100% WT after receipt of stores                        71,582.00 

13 13/IIT/PO/F/RMSOEE-01/2023 05.01.2024 EUR 270 GERMANY M/s. SMARTPLS GmbH AHORNSTR. 54 

25474 BOENNINGSTEDT GERMANY

SmartPLS: Seat License for 1 year w.e.f. Date of 

Activation

100% WT After renewal of 

software

                       25,238.00 

14 14/IIT/PO/F/EQ-11/CRF /2023 20.02.2024 USD 672713 SINGAPORE M/S . JEOL ASIA PTE.LTD, 2 

CORPORATION ROAD, #01-12 

CORPORATION PLACE SINGAPORE 

618494

ULTRA-HIGH RESOLUTION FIELD EMISSION SCANNING 

ELECTRON MICROSCOPE, MODEL NO. : JSM-IT800SHL 

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 5 YEAR PBG

               58,888,287.00 

Non-GeM Procurement/Purchase Orders issued from Institute Purchase Section for the Financial Year 2023-2024 (Foreign) 



15 15/IIT/PO/F/EQ-12/ATDC/2023 28.02.2024 USD 51700 SINGAPORE M/S. BRUKER SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 30 

BIOPOLIS STREET MATRIX # 09-01 

SINGAPORE  138671  

DektakXT Standard System (DXT-S) 90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 3 YEAR PBG

                 5,932,420.00 

16 16/IIT/PO/F/EQ-13/BSBT/2023 04.03.2024 & 

Amendment 

12.03.24

USD 54000 USA M/s. HORIBA INSTRUMENTS 

INCORPORATED, 20 KNIGHTSBRIDGE 

ROAD, PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854-3913, 

U.S.A.

Spectroflurometer with Stopped Flow Accessories 

(with compressor, cuvettes, computer system and 

online UPS)

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 3 YEAR PBG

                 6,334,200.00 

17 17/IIT/PO/F/CRYO-01/2023 06.03.2024 USD 3000 USA M/s. ASPEN TECHNOLOGY, INC., 20 

CROSBY DRIVE, BEDFORD, 

MASSACHUSETTS 01730, U.S.A.

Renewal of AspenONE for Academics License (150 

Users) for 1 year w.e.f. Date of Activation

100% WT After renewal of 

software

                     299,952.00 

18 18/IIT/PO/F/EQ-14/MME/2023 12.03.2024 USD 595600 SINGAPORE M/S JEOL ASIA PTE.LTD, SINGAPORE ULTRA-HIGH RESOLUTION FIELD EMISSION SCANNING 

ELECTRON MICROSCOPE, MODEL NO. : JSM-IT800SHL 

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 3 YEAR PBG

               50,363,626.00 

19 19/IIT/PO/F/EQ-15/CE/2023 19.03.2024 EURO 38430 SLOVENIA M/s. AEROSOL MAGEE SCIENTIFIC, 

AEROSOL D.O.O, KAMNISKA ULICA 39A, 

SL-1000 LJUBLJANA, SLOVENIA

Next Generation” multi wavelength Aethalometer 

Model: AE33

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 1 YEAR PBG

                 4,718,912.00 

20 20/IIT/PO/F/EQ-16/AC/2023 20.03.2024 USD 142000 SWITZERLAND    M/s. BRUKER SWITZERLAND AG, 

INDUSTRIESTRASSE 26, 8117 

FAELLANDEN SWITZERLAND    

BRUKER 400MHz Neo Nano NMR Spectrometer with 

accessories for use with existing Bruker US ULH 

Magnet system (Z 100604)

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 1 YEAR PBG

               15,906,307.00 

21 21/IIT/PO/F/EQ-17/CRF/2023 28.03.2024 USD 325000 SINGAPORE M/S.  BRUKER SINGAPORE PTE.LTD., 30 

BIOPOLIS STREET # 09-01, MATRIX , 

SINGAPORE 138671 , SINGAPORE       

Multi-mode Atomic Force Microscope 90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 5 YEAR PBG

               39,770,080.00 

22 22/IIT/PO/F/EQ-18/CRF/2023 28.03.2024 USD 24500 USA M/s. RADIANT TECHNOLOGIES INC. , 

2835B PAN AMERICAN FWY NE , 

ALBUQUERQUE , NEW MEXICO 87107, 

U.S.A.

High Voltage Interface Unit to + 10,000V, Channel-1 

AND High Voltage Amplifier to + 10,000V 

90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 1 YEAR PBG

                 2,806,230.00 

23 23/IIT/PO/F/EQ-19/AC/2023 28.03.2024 Japanese ¥ 36300000 JAPAN M/S RIGAKU CORPORATION , 3-9-12 

MATSUBARA-CHO, AKAISHIMA-SHI, 

TOKYO 196-8666, JAPAN

Single Crystal X-Ray Diffractometer Add Accessories 90% LC ACOR AND 10% WT AROS 

& 3 YEAR PBG

               27,551,700.00 



Sl. 

No.
Internal File / Purchase Order No. Date Amount (Rs.) Requisition No Deptt. Name of the Vendor Description of Stores Grant

Payment 

Terms
Quantity Vendor Code Dept. Names

1 01/IIT/PO/EQ-01/GG/2023 [ 3 ] 18.04.2023 223905.00
IIT/GG/SKG/AP/22-

23/24, dated: 20.12.2022
GG

M/s. DHR Holding India 

Pvt. Ltd., D8-11, Ground 

Floor, Bhumi World 

Industrial Park, Mumbai-

Nasik Highway, Opp Tata 

Amantra Pimplas, 

Bhiwandi, Pin- 421302

Polarizer and Analyzer Filters for 

Leica DM2700P Micrscope
Plan 100% 2 V/2019/197 Geology and Geophysics

2 02/IIT/PO/EQ-02/GH/2023 [ 6784 ] 25.04.2023 247723.00
II(II)/2023/SLGH/01, 

dated: 20.04.2023
GH

M/s. Natraj Enterprise, 

Kharagpur - 721306, P.O. 

Hijli Co-Operative Society, 

Dist: Paschim Medinipur, 

WB

Customozed Furniture Plan 100% 16 V/2016/1938 Guest House

3 03/IIT/PO/GEN-01/CRF/2023 [190] 08.05.2023 992238.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/NP-

OPR/CONS/NMR/MXB//

OB/GF01/2023-2024, 

dated: 24.04.2023

CRF

M/s. Bruker India 

Scientific Pvt. Ltd., Unit 

No. 609, 6th Floor, West 

Wing, Satellite Gazebo 

Guru Hargovindji Marg, 

Andheri Ghatkopar Road, 

Andheri East, Mumbai -

400093

Supply and Filling of Liquid 

Helium for NMR Spectroscopy
Plan 100% 230 ltrs V/2016/2076 Central Research Facility

4 04/IIT/PO/EQ-03/DIR/2023 [218] 09.05.2023 168900.00

IITKGP/DO/PTZ 

Camera/01, dated: 

19.04.2023

DIRECT

OR 

OFFICE

M/s. Supreme Infotech, 

Mayapur, DVC, 

Talbagicha, Kharagpur 

721306

PTZ Camera and Speaker Phone 

and Extender MIC, Make : 

Logitech

Plan 100% 1 V/2016/2730 Director Office

5 05/IIT/WO-01/CIC/2023 [393] 25.05.2023 2698625.00

IIT/CIC/IBM SPSS & 

AMOS/2023-24/03, dated: 

25.04.2023

CIC

M/s. SPSS South ASIA 

Pvt. Ltd., No. 5 DC-701, 

5th "D" Cross, 2nd Block, 

HRBR Layout, Bangalore - 

560043

Renewal of IBM SPSS & AMOS 

Software version upgradation to 

latest version

Plan 100% 45 V/2016/615
Computer and Informatics 

Centre

6 06/IIT/PO/EQ-04/VGSOM/2023 [431] 25.05.2023 247800.00

IITKGP/DO/PTZ 

Camera/01, dated: 

19.04.2023

VGSOM

M/s. Prayukti Systems 

Private Limited, 45/26 

Moore Avenue, Kolkata - 

700040

5000:1 uscale Geo referenced 

household images of villages in 

West Medinipur

Plan 100% 100 V/2020/365
Vindod Gupta School of 

Management

7 07/IIT/PO/EQ-05/GG/2023 [338] 02.06.2023 855500.00
IIT/GG/AB/DT85G/22-

23/27, dated: 11.01.2023
GG

M/s. Aimil Ltd., Naimex 

House, A8, Mohan 

Cooperative Industrial 

Estate, Mathura Road, 

New Delhi - 110044

Data Logger (DT85G) Plan 100% 1 V/2016/363 Geology and Geophysics

8 08/IIT/WO-02/ATDC/2023 [ 826 ] 13.6.2023 560500.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/PNC/PG/

LPCVD/SERV/2023-24, 

dated: 25.05.2023

ATDC

M/s. Elcamino 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd., 

Bangalore Office: #8, 1st 

Main, 1st Block, B.E.L 

Layout Vidyaranyapura, 

Bangalore - 560097

Service of Tempress LPCVD 

System
Plan 100% 1 V/2018/780

Advance Technology 

Development Centre

9 09/IIT/PO/EQ-06/Telecom/2023 [823] 13.06.2023 567521.00
IIT/TTC/VG-Cable/23-

24/1, dated: 12.05.2023
TTC

M/s. Sunil Ch. Patra, Bijoy 

Bhawan, Prembazar, Hijli 

Co-operative Society, 

Kharagpur - 721306

Supply and laying telephone cable 

from TTC to Chemical Anex. 

Buildingg and other associated 

works

Plan
90% & 

10%
1 V/2016/150

Technology Telecom 

Centre

Non-GeM Procurement/Purchase Orders issued from Institute Purchase Section for the Financial Year 2023-2024 (Indigenous) 



10 10/IIT/WO-03/ERP/2023 [ 862 ] 14.06.2023 1711000.00

IIT/KGP/ERP/2022-

23/VMWare/01, dated: 

02.03.2023

ERP

M/s. Wizertech Informatics 

Pvt. Ltd., Unit - 904, Eco 

Station, Plot - 7, Block - 

BP, Sector - V, Salt Lake, 

Kolkata - 700091

Renewal of existing VMWare 

License for one year from 17th 

May 2023 to 16th May 2024.

Plan Quarterly 15 V/2016/575
Enterprise Resource 

Planning

11 11/IIT/PO/EQ-07/ATDC/2023 [983] 19.06.2023 199780.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/AS/ISIR

D/LPC/EQ-INC/2022-23, 

dated: 16.03.2023

ATDC

M/s. Sagar Electronics, 

Prembazar, Hijli Co-

operative Society, 

Kharagapur - 721306

INTEL NUC Intel 8th Generation 

Core i7 Processor 16 GB DDR4 

RAM 500 GB SSD Windows 10 

Home

Plan 100% 1 V/2016/1142 Sagar Electronics

12

12/IIT/WO-04/CIC/2023 [ 1119 ] 

File no. 083/IIT/PO/EQ-55/CIC/2020, 

dated: 23.12.2020 (PO: PO/ORD/2020-

2021/IIT/2120/1)

26.06.2023 1239559.00
IIT/CIC/Anaqus/2023-

24/08, dated: 17.05.2023
CIC

M/s. Dassault Systems 

India (Pvt.) Ltd., Pramuk 

MM Medidian 

Commercial Complex, 

MM Industries Road, 7th 

Block Jayanagar, 

Bengaluru, Karnataka - 

560070

Renewal of ALC of Abaqus 

Software for the period 29.12.2021 

to 28.12.2023

Plan 100% 296 V/2016/1555
Computer and Informatics 

Centre

13 13/IIT/WO-05/TGH/2023 [Manual] 28.06.2023 40000000.00
IITKGP/TGH/2023/01/03, 

dated: 26.06.2023
TGH

M/s. The Jana Enterprise, 

161, Bagpota Road, 

Sarsuna, Near Sonali 

Park,Kolkata - 700061

Work order for providing the 

services viz., housekeeping, 

reception, room services, catering, 

Laundry services, General 

Maintenance & Facility 

Management services at New 

Technology Guest House and 

Heritage building complex at IIT 

Kharagpur

Plan Monthly - - Technology Guest House

14 14/IIT/PO/EQ-08/AGFE/2023 [1248] 28.06.2023 137500.00

IIT/KGP/AGFE/PS/ISIRD

/WSL/01, datee: 

18.05.2023

AGFE

M/s. Netcom Infotech Pvt. 

Ltd., 95A, AJC Bose Road, 

1st Floor, Kolkata -700014

Workstation Laptop Plan 100% 1 V/2016/1550
Agricultural & Food 

Engineering Dept.

15 15/IIT/PO/EQ-09/EE/2023 [1282] 28.06.2023 68649.00
IIT/EE/SSAU/2023-24/1, 

dated: 24.05.2023
EE

M/s. Seutes Technologies, 

24, Hemanta Basu Sarrani, 

Gr. Floor, Room A4, 

Kolkata - 700001

FPGA Development Board with 

interface ADC Modules
Plan 100% 1 V/2019/199 Electrical Engineering

16
16/IIT/PO/FC-01/HMC/2023 (PO: 

Part 1 of 2) [HEFA]
03.07.2023 15486320.00

IIT/HMC/PUR/2023/01, 

dated; 17.05.2023
HMC

M/s. Steelraj Industries 

LLP, Prembazar, Hijli Co-

operative Society, 

Kharagpur - 721306

Cots - 1000, Study Chairs - 1000, 

Study Cum Computer Tables - 

1000, Dining Tables - 100

Plan
90% & 

10%
3100 V/2022/626 Hall Management Centre

17
17/IIT/PO/FC-02/HMC/2023 (PO: 

Part 2 of 2) [1222]
03.07.2023 7743160.00

IIT/HMC/PUR/2023/02, 

dated; 17.05.2023
HMC

M/s. Steelraj Industries 

LLP, Prembazar, Hijli Co-

operative Society, 

Kharagpur - 721306

Cots - 500, Study Chairs - 500, 

Study Cum Computer Tables - 500, 

Dining Tables - 50

Plan
90% & 

10%
1550 V/2022/626 Hall Management Centre

18 18/IIT/PO/EQ-10/EE/2023 [1608] 18.07.2023 2112200.00

IIT/EE/OTG/SM/AESL/E

Q-ELEC-ACC/2022-

23/02, dated: 07.03.2023

EE

M/s. Yokogawa India 

Limited, Plot No. 96, 

Electronic City Complex, 

Hosur Road, Bengaluru - 

560100

Differential Probe, Current Probe, 

4 Output Power Supply
OTG 100% 9 V/2016/1045 Electrical Engineering

19 19/IIT/PO/EQ-11/GG/2023 [1610] 20.07.2023 2260880.00
IIT/GG/SA/ER/22-23/24, 

dated: 09.06.2023
GG

M/s. Tirupati Enterprises, 

11 N C Saha Road, 

Bhadrakali, Uttarpara, 

Dist: Hooghly, Pin: 712232

Earth Resistivity Meter 4 Point 

Light 10 W
Plan

90% & 

10%
4 V/2019/658 Geology and Geophysics



20 20/IIT/PO/EQ-12/AERO/2023 [1809] 25.07.2023 3689141.00

IIT/AE/AST/WTD/SS/202

3-24/01, dated: 

28.04.2023

AERO

M/s. Cyrus Automation 

India Limited, 15N/C, 

Block - A, New Alipore, 

Kolkata - 700053

Wind Tunnel Drives OTG
90% & 

10%
3 V/2023/389 Aerospace Engineering

21
21/IIT/PO/EQ-13/RCGSIDM/2023 

[1659]
25.07.2023 1350000.00

IIT/KGP/RCGSIDM/01/2

022-23, dated: 23.12.2022

RCGSID

M

M/s. NeoGeoInfo 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd., 

Plot No. - 82A, 1st Floor, 

Udyog Vihar Phase - 4, 

Gurgaon, Haryana - 

122015

Indo EIGAP License Pack - 50 

Users and 5 Years Subscription
Plan 100% 25104 V/2023/538

Ranbir and Chitra Gupta 

School of Infrastructure 

Design and Management.

22 22/IIT/PO/EQ-14/CIC/2023 [1792] 27.07.20233 249280.00

IIT/CIC/65AH/BATTERY

/2023-24/11, dated: 

06.07.2023

CIC

M/s. Thee Enterprise, Vill: 

Sapoth, PO: Gourhati, PS: 

Khanakul, Dist: Hooghly, 

Pin: 721613

Exide make 65AH/12V VRLA 

SMF Batteries with Battery Stand 

and Accessories with buyback 

vlaue of 32nos. Old defective 

batteries of Rs. 99,200/-

Plan 100% 38 V/2016/2548
Computer and Informatics 

Centre

23 23/IIT/PO/EQ-15/CRF/2023 [1814] 27.07.20233 394044.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/ACCY/PLA

N/SKK/FIB/NB-GF3/2023-

2024, dated: 24.05.2023

CRF

M/s. DB Tech Solutions, 

Ranjanpally, Lalpur, P.O.: 

Chakdaha, Dist: Nadia, 

West Benggal - 741222

Dry Scroll Pump and Accessories Plan 100% 4 V/2022/402 Central Research Facility

24 24/IIT/PO/EQ-16/CIC/2023 [1700] 28.07.2023 10388720.00

IIT/CIC/NETWORK/PAS

SIVE/2023-24/10, dated: 

26.05.2023

CIC

M/s. Future Netwings 

Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 5A, 

Synergy Building, 5th 

Floor, Rajarhat, Thakdari 

Road, PO: Krishnapur, 

Kolkata - 700102

Passive Networking Materials Plan
90% & 

10%
51830 V/2017/191

Computer and Informatics 

Centre

25 25/IIT/PO/EQ-17/RTC/2023 [1818] 31.07.2023 789031.00

IIT/RTC/TGA-

Spares/2023-24/EQ-01, 

dated: 20.06.2023

RTC

M/s. Toshvin Analytical 

Pvt. Ltd., 103, S. J. House, 

Si9taram Mills Compound, 

, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower 

Parel, Mumbai - 400011

Spares parts for TGA-50 Plan 100% 5 V/2016/638
Rubber Technology 

Centre

26 26/IIT/PO/EQ-18/PHY/2023 [1898] 01.08.2023 249806.00

IIT/Phy/23-

24/DC/OTG/02, dated: 

16.06.2023

PHY

M/s. Tapaswi Enterprise, 

Malancha Road, P.O. - 

Rakhajungle, Kharagpur, 

Paschim Medinipur - 

721301

Helium Gas Plan 100% 11 V/2016/2651 Physics

27 27/IIT/PO/EQ-19/PHY/2023 [1909] 01.08.2023 120360.00
IIT/Phy/23-24/DC/OTG, 

dated: 05.06.2023
PHY

M/s. Astha Digital, 12/1-A, 

Townshed Road, Kolkata - 

700025

High Precision Balance Plan 100% 1 V/2023/91 Physics

28 28/IIT/WO-06/SLGH/2023 [Manual] 03.08.2023 6000000.00
IITKGP/TGH/13(3)/2023/

SLGH/02, 27.06.2023

SLGH 

(TGH)

M/s. The Jana Enterprise, 

161, Bagpota Road, 

Sarsuna, Near Sonali 

Park,Kolkata - 700061

Work order for providing the 

services viz., housekeeping, 

reception, room services, catering, 

Laundry services, General 

Maintenance & Facility 

Management services at IIT 

Kharagpur Kolkata Campus Guest 

House (Salt Lake Guest House)

Plan Monthly - -

Technology Guest House 

(Salt Lake Guest House) 

Kol, SLGH

29 29/IIT/PO/EQ-20/PHY/2023 [1971] 03.08.2023 198122.00

IIT/Phy/23-

24/DC/OTG/004, dated: 

21.07.2023

PHY

M/s. Thee Enterprise, Vill: 

Sapoth, PO: Gourhati, PS: 

Khanakul, Dist: Hooghly, 

Pin: 721613

95% conductive electrolyte Cu 

based protective chemical ground
Plan 100% 2 V/2016/2548 Physics



30 30/IIT/PO/EQ-21/CRF/2023 [2147] 14.08.2023 308098.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/Spares/Plan

/FIB-Auriga/SKK/2023-

2024, dated: 20.07.2023

CRF

M/s. Carl Zeiss India 

(Bangalore) Pvt. Ltd., Plot 

No. 03, Jigani Link Road, 

Bommasandrra Industrial 

Area, Bangalore - 560099

EX PCBA Stage Controller, PCBA 

LBS-Switch
Plan 100% 2 V/2016/922 Central Research Facility

31 31/IIT/PO/EQ-22/CRR/2023 [2232] 17.08.2023 1180000.00

IITKgp/MTECH/VR/SW/

2023-24/01, dated: 

14.06.2023

CRR

M/s. VIAS3 Private 

Limited, Mallikarjuna 

Nagar, Old Bowenpally, 

Securnderabad, Telegana - 

500011

Simula Academic SIMPACK - 

Latest Version 2023 Perpetual 

License

Plan 100% 25 Seats V/2023/464
Central for Railway 

Research

32
32/IIT/PO/EQ-23/CWISS/SLGH/2023 

[2356]
22.08.2023 5692264.00

FBR/2023/IIT/5532, 

dated: 28.06.2023

CWISS 

(SLGH 

Kolkata 

Campus)

M/s. Unicom Infotel Pvt. 

Ltd., Primarc Tower, DN-

36, 5th Floor, Sector - V, 

Salt Lake, Kolkata - 

700091

Supply, Installation, Testing and 

Commissioning of CCTV 

Surveillance at Kolkata Campus of 

IIT Kharagpur

Plan
90% & 

10%
8271 V/2019/14

Central Workshop and 

Instruments Service 

Section (CWISS), Kolkata 

Campus Guest House, Salt 

Lake Guest House

33 33/IIT/PO/EQ-24/ATDC/2023 [985] 24.08.2023 91760.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/AS/ISIR

D/LPC/EQ/RPI/2022-23, 

dated: 16.03.2023

ATDC

M/s. Sagar Electronics, 

Prembazar, Hijli Co-

operative Society, 

Kharagapur - 721306

Raspberry Pi, 8GB RAM, Cortex 

A7, 1.5 GHz Speed
Plan 100% 4 V/2016/1142

Advanced Technology 

Development Centre

34 34/IIT/PO/EQ-25/RTC/2023 [2343] 24.08.2023 726962.00

IIT/RTC/UTM-

Hounsfield/2023-24/EQ-

02, dated: 17.07.2023

RTC

M/s. Aimil Ltd., Naimex 

House, A8, Mohan 

Cooperative Industrial 

Estate, Mathura Road, 

New Delhi - 110044

Digital Controller for 

Environmental Chamber and Selt 

tightening Miniature Knurled 

Roller Grips

Plan
90% & 

10%
2 V/2016/363

Rubber Technology 

Centre

35 35/IIT/PO/EQ-26/EE/2023 [2406] 24.08.2023 2192223.00

IIT/EE/OTG/SM/AESL/E

Q-CELLCYCLER/2022-

23/01, dated: 02.03.2023

EE

M/S Biological Science 

Instrument Pvt. 

Ltd.,603,Centram,Plot 

No.C3, Near Hotel Saatkar 

Grande, Opp. Raila Devi 

Lake, Wagle Estate, Thane 

(West), - 400604, India

EIS Upgrade for existing BCS-815 

module (Serial no. 0638, Annual 

Maintenance Contract)

Plan 100% 3 V/2016/3765 Electrical Engineering

36
36/IIT/PO/EQ-27/VGSoM/2023 

[2100]
24.08.2023 248036.00

IIT/SRIC/MLR/Data/1/20

22-23, dated: 23.06.2023
VGSOM

M/s. Prayukti Systems 

Private Limited, 45/26 

Moore Avenue, Kolkata - 

700040

5000:1 uscale Geo referenced 

household images of villages in 

West Medinipur

Plan 100% 100 V/2020/365
Vindod Gupta School of 

Management

37 37/IIT/PO/EQ-28/GG/2023 [2413] 28.08.2023 1350000.00
IIT/GG/SM/ArGIS/30/22-

23, dated: 11.08.2023
GG

M/s. NeoGeoInfo 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd., 

Plot No. - 82A, 1st Floor, 

Udyog Vihar Phase - 4, 

Gurgaon, Haryana - 

122015

EIGAP License Pack - 50 users 5 

years subscription
Plan 100% 50 V/2023/538 Geology and Geophysics

38 38/IIT/PO/EQ-29/CRF/2023 [2506] 28.08.2023 227328.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/NP-

OPR/CONS/VA/NB-

GF3/2023-24, dated: 

26.04.2023

CRF

M/s. Thee Enterprise, Vill: 

Sapoth, PO: Gourhati, PS: 

Khanakul, Dist: Hooghly, 

Pin: 721613

Exide Made 65 AH/12 Volts Lead 

ACID SMF Batteries for Squid 

LAB at CRF

Plan 100% 32 V/2016/2548 Central Research Facility

39 39/IIT/PO/EQ-30/TTC/2023 [2544] 31.08.2023 1915701.00

IIT/TTC/2023-

2024/PRI/1, dated 

13.07.2023

TTC

M/s. PNS Services, Block 

J, 1/244 Ground Floor, 

Patuli B. P. Township, 

Kolkata - 700094

Supply and Up-gradation of 

MD110 EPABX off TTC Building 

for Interfacing New PRI Lines of 

BSNL

Plan
80% & 

20%
1 V/2018/160

Technology Telecom 

Centre



40
40/IIT/RC/Transportation/Central 

Stores/2023 [Manual]
31.08.2023 0.00

Tender No. 

IITKGP/SP/TRANS/2023/

1, dated: 14.06.2023

CENTR

AL 

STORES

M/s. Lokenath Traders, 

Khardia Saradapally, 

Kharagpur - 721304

Rate for Transportation of Goods 

and Job Contract Basis
Plan Monthly - V/2016/497 Central Stores

41 41/IIT/PO/EQ-31/EVSE/2023 [2622] 04.09.2023 363305.00
IIT/SP/EF/2023-2024/RF-

GENER
EVSE

M/s. Thermo Fisher 

Scientific India Pvt. Ltd., 

Mayashree Logistics 

Centre, Kuska-Borivali 

Village, Mumbai-Nashik 

H/W Survey No. 38/4, 

40/1, 40/2 p, 45/A, 40/2 p, 

421302 TAL. BHIWANDI, 

DIST- THANE, 

Maharashtra

Spare parts for ICPMS instrument Plan 100% 1 V/2016/695
School of Environmental 

Science & Engineering

42
42/IIT/PO/EQ-32/HMC/2023 

[Manual]
05.09.2023 240300.00

IITKGP/HMC/CPC/water 

purifier/SBPI/2023 

dated:04/07/2023

HMC
M/s. Sharma Enterprise, 

Kharagpur-721306

Aquaguard Water Purifier Model: 

AG 200
Plan 100% 18 V/2019/281 Hall Management Centre

43 43/IIT/PO/EQ-33/HMC/2023[Manual] 05.09.2023 243000.00

IITKGP/HMC/CPC/Water 

Cooler with storage/SB 

P1/2023 dated 04/07/2023

HMC
M/s. Sharma Enterprise, 

Kharagpur-721306
Water Cooler with Storage System Plan 100% 3 V/2019/281 Hall Management Centre

44 44/IIT/PO/EQ-34/HMC/2023[Manual] 06.09.2023 210000.00
IITKGP/HMC/CPC/washi

ng Machine/SBP1/2023
HMC

M/s. Swastika Enterprise, 

DVC Mayapore, 

Kharagpur

Semi Automatic Washing Machine plan 100% 15 V/2018/526 Hall Management Centre

45
45/IIT/WO-07/Out Sourced 

ManpowerTSG/2023[Manual]
08.09.2023 0.00 Nil TSG

M/s. Samar Enterprise, 

Prembazzar, Hijli
Distribution list of manpower Plan

Monthly 

depend 

on actual 

bill

V/2016/104
Technology Student 

Gymkhana

46
46/IIT/WO-08/Out Sourced 

Manpower/TSG/2023[Manual]
08.09.2023 0.00 Nil TSG

M/s. Saroj Enterprise, 

Balaji Pally,Malancha 

Road

Distribution list of manpower Plan

Monthly 

depend 

on actual 

bill

V/2016/138
Technology Student 

Gymkhana

47
47/IIT/WO-09/Out Sourced 

Manpower/TSG/2023[Manual]
08.09.2023 0.00 Nil TSG

M/s. Impressions Services 

Pvt. Ltd., 5/244 Neharu 

Colony Dakshin Dari Road 

Kolkata, 700048

Distribution list of manpower Plan

Monthly 

depend 

on actual 

bill

V/2023/45
Technology Student 

Gymkhana

48 48/IIT/PO/EQ-35/ATDC/2023 [2841] 12.09.2023 1185428.00
IIT/KGP/ATDC/REQ/PG/

QTZA/2023-24
ATDC

M/s. Advanced Photonics 

619 Nirmal Lifestyles 

Corporate Center LBS 

Marg, Mulund West, 

Mumbai- 400080

1. Quartz Tungsten Halozen Lamp,

2. (1000Q) Lamp, QTH, 1000W 

(Spare)

Plan 100% 2 V/2016/1087
Advanced Technology 

Development Centre

49 49/IIT/PO/EQ-36/RTC/2023[2782] 12.09.203 967102.00

IIT/RTC/DSC-

Netzsch/2023-24/EQ-03

Dated: 21.08.2023

RTC

Netzsch Technologies 

India Pvt. Ltd.

No. 39, 2nd Street, Spartan 

Nagar Mogappair, Chennai- 

600037

Standard set for DSC instruments

Replacement cell for DSC 200 F3

Set of sample crucibles and lids 

from AI

Plan 100% 3 V/2016/1222
Rubber Technology 

Centre

50
50/IIT/PO/GEN-02/TSG/2023 

[Manual]
15.09.2023 294448.00

:IITKGP/TSG/T-

SUITS/23-24/14, dated; 

04.09.2023

TSG

M/s. Sportex India, E-2/8, 

Shastri Nagar, Main 

Market, Near Shastri 

Metro Station, Delhi-

110052

Supply of Track Suits Plan 100% 220 V/2023/664
Technology Student 

Gymkhana



51 51/IIT/PO/EQ-37/PHY/2023 [2944] 18.09.2023 147748.00

IIT/PHY/23-

24/OTG/DC/004, dated; 

09.08.2023

Dated: 21.08.2023

PHY

Tapaswi Enterprise, 

Malancha Road, P.O-

Rakhajungle, Kharagpur-

721301

1. UHP Grade Helium Gas refeling

2. UHP Grade Oxygen refeiling

3. Container for Compress gas

4. Double Stage pressure regulator

OTG 100% 4 V/2016/2651 Department of Physics

52 52/IIT/PO/EQ-38/PHY/2023 [2985] 21.09.2023 248862.00

IIT/PHY/23-

24/OTG/DC/005

Dated: 09.08.2023

PHY

Thee enterprise, Vill-

Sapoth, P.O.-Gourhati

Khanakul, Dist:Hooghly 

Pin-712613

Power one make 40KVA 3 phase 

input 3

phase output duel filtration power 

unit.

OTG 100% 1 V/2016/2548 Department of Physics

53 53/IIT/PO/EQ-39/AE/2023[2986] 22.09.2023 1180000.00

IIT/AE/SB/IRNSS/EQ/20

23-24/21

Dated: 24/08/2023

AE

M/s. Accord Software & 

Systems Pvt. Ltd. 

No. 72 & 73, 2nd Floor, K 

R Colony, Domlur Layout, 

Bangalore-560071

Simulator Upgrade with IRNSS s 

Band License
Plan 100% 1 V/2017/1253 Aerospace Engineering

54 54/IIT/PO/EQ-40/CHE/2023[3060] 22.09.2023 966892.00

IIT/CHE/SM/EQPT/2023-

24/52

Dated: 25/08/2023

CHE

M/s. COMSOL 

Multiphysics Private 

Limited

Phoenix Pinnacle, #46, 3rd 

Floor, Ulsoor Road, 

Bangalore-560042

1. Procurement of CAD import 

module

2. Chemical Reaction Engineering 

module

3. Heat transfer module

4.Structural Mechanics Modules

Plan 100% 4 V/2016/1280
Chemical Engineering 

Department

55 55/IIT/PO/EQ-41/MSC/2023[3025] 22.09.2023 5288760.00

IIT/MSC/DP/2023-24/EQ-

01

Dated: 28/08/2023

MSC

M/s. Agilent Technologies 

India Pvt. Ltd. 

RMZ Centennial "C" 

Block

4th Floor, Plot No.8A, B, 

C, D,

Doddanakundi Indl Area,

ITPL Road, Mahadevapara 

Post,

Bangalore - 560 048.

1. Supply and Installation, Testing 

and Commissioning of (to be 

provided by the Department) 

Equipment with (to be provided by 

the Department) years of warranty

Plan 100% 1 V/2016/864 Material Science Centre

56
56/IIT/PO/GEN-

02/CONVOCATION/2023 [3143]
22.09.2023 232120.00

IIT/Acad/69 Convo/JB, 

dated: 18.09.2023

Convocat

ion 

(Academ

ic)

M/s. Jute Corporation of 

India Limited, 15 N, Nellie 

Sengupta Sarani, 7th Floor, 

Kolkata - 700087

Supply of Jute Bag for 69th 

Convocation
Plan 100% 2800 V/2023/738 Academic section

57
57/IIT/PO/WO-10/CIC/2023

[3089]
25.09.2023 2226778.00

IIT/CIC/ANSYS/ADD/RE

N/2023-24/15 dated 

24.08.2023

CIC

M/s.Entuple Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd. No. 2730, 80 Feet 

Road, HAL 3rd stage, 

Indiranagar, Bangalore-

560038

Renewal of Annual Technical 

Enhancement and Customer Support
Plan 100% 1 V/2016/878

Computer and Informatics 

Centre

58
58/IIT/PO/GEN-

03/CONVOCATION/2023 [3200]
29.09.2023 132520.00 IIT/Acad/69 Convo/HMP

Convocat

ion 

(Academ

ic)

KIRTI PAPERS PVT. 

LTD., Plot No-16,

TARIHAL, HUBBALLI-

580026, KARNATAKA

Supply of Water marked handmade 

paper 

A-4 paper size 
plan 100% 12000 V/2016/1615 Academic section

59 59/IIT/PO/WO-11/CIC/2023 [3216] 29.092023 656900.00
IIT/CIC/ANSYS/REN/202

3-24/14 Dated:23.08.2023
CIC

M/s.Entuple Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd. No. 2730, 80 Feet 

Road, HAL 3rd stage, 

Indiranagar, Bangalore-

560038

ANSYS Academic Research Mechanical 

& CFD License (25 Tasks)
plan 100% 2 V/2016/878

Computer and Informatics 

Centre



59 59/IIT/PO/EQ-42/GG/2023 [3373] 03.10.2023 1593000.00

IIT/GG/SM/ERDAS/31/22-

23

dated:02.03.2023

Geology 

and 

Geophysi

cs

M/s. Intergraph SG&I India 

Pvt. Ltd., Vatika Atrium, 2nd 

Floor, Tower B Golf Course 

Road, Sector - 53, Gurgaon -

122002

Supply of Remote Sensing 

Educational Bundle containing 

ERDAS IMAGINE, IMAGINE 

EXPANSION PACK and 

IMAGINE Photogrmmetry of GIS 

and Remote Sensing Lab

plan 100% 1 Bundle V/2016/1776 Geology and Geophysics

60 60/IIT/PO/EQ-43/ATDC/2023 [3220] 04.10.2023 923232.00
IIT/KGP/ATDC/REQ/AS/

AGRS/2023-24

Advance

d 

Technolo

gy 

Devolop

ment 

Centre

M/s. EDUTECH INDIA 

PVT. LTD. Crystal Lawn 

No 20, First Street, 

Haddows Road, Chennai-

600006

Supply of Open-architecture 2-

wheel differential drive base 

Autonomous Ground Robot with 

ground control sation include QBot 

Platform and Template map for 

content 4 inch into 4 inch and 

wireless game controller with 

batteries with charger and cables 

and Ground Control Staton

plan
90% and 

10%
8 V/2016/380

Advanced Technology 

Development Centre

61 61/IIT/PO/EQ-44/ME/2023 [3376] 04.10.2023 74888.00

IIT/ME/COMB/VMR/ISI

RD/23-24/01

dated: 15.05.2023

Mechani

cal 

Engineeri

ng

UDAY Enterprise, Ward 

No.- 10, H.No-424/61, 

Khidirpur, Near New Shiv 

Mandir, Bhagwanpur, 

Kharagpur-721301, 

Paschim Medinipur, W.B.

Supply of 01 no DSLR Camera 

through LPC utilising ISIRD 

Project Fund

plan 100% 1
V/2018/431

Mechanical Engineering

62 62/IIT/PO/EQ-45/CIC/2023 [3368] 06.10.2023 1942634.00

IIT/CIC/NET/UPG/PASSI

VE//HALL&RES/2023-

24/16 dated: 25.08.2023

CIC

WIZERTECH 

INFORMATICS PVT. 

LTD. 

Unit-904, Eco Station, Plot-

07, Block-BP, Sector V, 

Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091

For the upgradation of Passive 

networking infrastructure at 

selected Hall Server rooms and 

procurement fo spare GPON 

splitter for the residential area 

network.

plan 100% 2229 V/2016/575
Computer & Informatics 

Centre

63
63/IIT/PO/GEN-04/Annual 

Accounts/2023 [3456]
12.10.2023 130200.00

IIT/Annual Report 2022-

23 dated:25.09.2023

Office of 

Dean 

(FoID & 

BTBS)V

F

SEMAPHORE 

TECHNOLOGIES PVT. 

LTD. 

3, Gokul Baral Street, 1st 

Floor, Kolkata - 700012

Designing, Printing, biding and 

supply of Institute Bi-lingual 

Annual Report (Hindi and English)

plan 100% 650
V/2019/624

Dean, Faculty of Bio-

Technology and Bio-

Sciences

64
64/IIT/PO/EQ-46/HMC/2023 

[Manual]
17.10.2023 248536.00

IIT/HMC/LPC/2023/03 

dated: 14.09.2023
HMC

AHANA ENTERPERISE 

RABINDRAPALLY, HIJLI

Supply of Kitchen Equipments and 

Utensils
plan 100% 6

V/2016/1486

HALL MANAGEMENT 

CENTRE

65
65/IIT/PO/FC-03/DIA-CoE/2023 

[3732]
17.10.2023 249680.00

IITKGP/DRDO-

DIA/CoE/FUR/2023-24

dated:12.10.2023

DRDO-

DIA

NATARAJ ENTERPRISE 

, Prembazar, Kharagpur-

721306

P.O. Hijli Co-operative 

Society, Dist. Paschim 

Medinipur

Supply of Furniture plan 100% 10 V/2016/1938
DRDO Industry Academia- 

Centre of Excellence

66 66/IIT/PO/EQ-47/PGAL/2023 [3486] 17.10.2023 248500.00

IIT/PGAL/PGAL Website 

maintenance/2023-

2024/01 dated:26.07.2023

PGAL

STUDENTS' CORNER 

F/4, Technology Market, 

IIT Kharagpur - 721302, 

W.B, India

Website Maintenance of PGAL 

Website (Maintenance and 

Development of the website and 

SEO) for Six Month. (November 

2022 to April 2023)

plan 100% 1 V/2016/1822
Partha Ghosh Academy of 

Leadership



67 67/IIT/PO/EQ-48/CHEM/2023 [3652] 18.10.2023 5598864.00

IIT/AC/PLAN/EQ-

136/2023-24 dated 

12.09.2023

CHEM

Thermo Fisher Scientific 

India Pvt. Ltd. 

C/o. Toll Global Logistics, 

Mayashree Logistics 

Centre Survey No. 38/4, 

40/1, 40/2P, 45/A Kuksa 

Opp. NH-3 BHIWANDI-

THANE-421302 

Maharashtra, India

Procurement of new CHNS(O) 

Analyzer
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/695 CHEMISTRY

68
68/IIT/PO/GEN-05/GATE-JAM/2023 

[Manual]
18.10.2023 244800.00 nil dated:12.10.2023

GATE-

JAM

Mohit Electricals 

H.No. 39/38, Ward No. 31, 

Bara Ayma, Kharagpur, P.O.-

Nimpura, Dist 

PaschimMedinipur, West 

Bengal-721304

Procurement of 30 nos. Souvenir 

item and conference meeting kit 

for 3rd GATE-JAM meeting

plan 100% 90

V/2016/2005

GATE-JAM Office

69 69/IIT/PO/EQ-49/CHE/2023 [3754] 20.10.2023 1596425.00
IIT/CHE/BB/EQPT/2023-

24/63, dated 29.09.2023
CHE

M/s Ultimate Analytics

22/G/1, Maitri mandir 

Lane, Baranagar

Kolkata - 700035

Procurement of Bomb Calorimeter 

(Automatic) with Digital Display 

and Data Acquisition

plan
90% and 

10%
1 V/2022/384 Chemical Engineering

70
70/IIT/PO/EQ-50/HMC/2023 

[Manual]
26.10.2023 3866034.00

IIT/HMC/EQ/2023/05 

dated:25.09.2023
HMC

M/s. Royal Equipments 

Co. RZE-I, New Delhi-

110045

Procurement of Kitchen 

Equipments
plan 90% 10% 6 V/2017/155

HALL MANAGEMENT 

CENTRE

71 71/IIT/PO/EQ-51/CIC/2023 27.10.2023 55730380.00

IIT/CIC/NETWORK/UPG

RADE/Phase-2/2023-

24/17 dated 28.08.2023

CIC

JIL INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

64/4 Sahibabad Industrial 

Area, Distt- Ghaziabad, 

India-201010

Procurement for upgradation of 

Campus Network with Buyback of 

Old Networking items(Phase-II)

plan 90% 10% 6 V/2023/638
Computer & Informatics 

Centre

72 72/IIT/PO/EQ-52/SNST/2023 [3914] 01.11.2023 222000.00

IIT/SNST/KGP/ASSET/Fi

lter/2023/01

dated 04.10.2023

SNST

M/s. SINSIL 

INTERNATIONAL PVT. 

LTD, 165, Parishran Park, 

Gorwa, Baroda-390016

Purchase of Filter 1.5 G :AM1.5 to 

simulate SUN(300nm to 110nm), 

UVREF:Reflect UV 200-:400nm, 

VisREF:Reflect Visible Light, IR 

Cutoff filter

plan 100% 1
V/2023/133

SNST

73 73/IIT/PO/EQ-53/HSS/2023 [3913] 03.11.2023 165200.00
IIT/HSS/AM/ISIRD/2023-

24/1 dated:16.10.2023
HSS

M/s. Cygnus Advertising 

(India) Pvt. Ltd. , Kolkata-

700091, Bengal Eco 

Intelligent Park, Tower-1, 

13th Floor, Saltlake Sector-

V

Dynamic development for Hindu 

Spiritual Congregations in 

Varanasi Project Website on the 

aesthetically engaging templates

plan 100% 1 V/2016/2423
Humanities and Social 

Science

74 74/IIT/PO/EQ-54/CRYO/2023 [3970] 03.11.2023 546930.00

IIT/Kgp/Cryo/PG/Flownex

/2023-24/01 dated: 

05.10.2023

CRYO

28 (old no.619) , 2nd floor, 

36th cross , bangalore-

560010

DHIO/2023-2024/Quote-

56/Upgradation
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1873 CRYOGENIC

75 75/IIT/PO/EQ-55/ME/2023 [3924] 06.11.2023 989517.00

IITKGP/ME/PPB/WSTRG

/2023-2024 dated 

30.08.2023

ME

M/s. Electronica India 

Limited 

608/609/1, Saswad, Pune - 

Pandharpur Road, Taluka-

Purandhar,

Dist- Pune - 412301

E89836000000-SE-35 ZNC PULS 

GEN. RETROFIT(AC)

& E89836100020 - ITEMS FOR 

SE35 ZNC (AC) RETROFIT GEN 

with accessories for installation 

purpose.

plan 100% 1 V/2016/2167 Mechanical Engineering

76 76/IIT/PO/EQ-56/AGFE/2023 [4010] 07.11.2023 498550.00

IITKGP/AGFE/ISIRD/PS/

AVF/EQ-01/2023-24 

dated 20.05.2023

AGFE

M/s Monad Electronics, 

G1-805, Sitapura Industrial

Area, Jaipur - 302022

Three Point Hitch Dynamometer plan 90% 10% 1 V/2018/163
Agriculture & Food 

Engineering



77
77/IIT/PO/FC-04/CRYO/2023 

[Manual] [HEFA]
07.11.2023 686217.00

IIT/KGP/Cryo/HEFA/Fur/

ASG/2023-24/01 dated 

29.08.2023

CRYO

M/s. S.D. Enterprises, 

D.V.C. Mayapur, P.O- 

Talbagicha

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

1. Chair -15

2. Granite Table (Size 

72x30x36inch) - 10

3. Granite Table (Size 

72x24x36inch) - 2

4. Granite Table (Size 

36x30x36inch) - 2

5. Iron stool - 5

6. Almirah - 5

7. Surface Table - 1

8. Equipment & Tools Stacker - 1

9. Work Bench - 1

plan 90% 10% 42 V/2016/453 CRYOGENIC

78
78/IIT/PO/GEN-

06/CONVOSCARVES/2023 [4003]
07.11.2023 2488122.00 nil dated:1810.2023

CONVO

CATION 

(Academ

ic)

M/s. Wahab Tailors, 

Prembazar, Shop No. 8, 

PO- Hijli

Co-operative, Kharagpur - 

721306

Scarves for 69th Convocation plan 100% 3822 V/2016/2719 Convocation (Academic)

79 79/IIT/PO/EQ-57/SMST/2023 [4017] 10.11.2023 224200.00

IIT/SMST/PLAN/EQ-12/ 

(Hepa Filter)/G 

Mukherjee/2023-2024, 

Date: 13.07.2023

SMST

M/s. Suravi 

Instrumentation Pvt. Ltd. 

86B, Monoharpukur Road 

Kolkata

Hefa Filter plan 100% 2 V/2016/1165
School of Medical Science 

and Technology

80
80/IIT/PO/GEN-

07/CONVOFOLDER/2023 [4073]
10.11.2023 342000.00

IIT/Acad/69Convo/DCF/2

023

CONVO

CATION 

(Academ

ic)

M/s Cadet Enterprise, 

Talbagicha, PO- 

Talbagicha, Kharagpur - 

721306

Degree Certificate Folder plan 100% 3800 V/2017/898 Convocation (Academic)

81 81/IIT/PO/EQ-58/SNST/2023 [4016] 10.11.2023 246974.00

IIT/KGP/SNST/ASSET/L

AB-CYLACCESS/01

Dated: 14.09.2023

SNST

M/s. AJOY KUMAR 

SINHA, Purba Pathari, 

P.O.-Hijli Co-operative 

Kharagpur-721306, 

Paschim Medinipur

Purchase of Nitrogen Gas Cylinder, 

Argon Gas Cylinder, CO2 Gas 

Cylinder with accessories items 

through Local Purchase Committee

plan 100% 3

V/2016/567

School of NanoScience 

and Technology

82 82/IIT/PO/EQ-59/SNST/2023 [4046] 10.11.2023 250000.00

IIT/SNST/KGP/Asset/Sola

r Simulator/2023/02

Dated: 06.10.2023

SNST

M/s. SINSIL 

INTERNATIONAL PVT. 

LTD, 165, Parishran Park, 

Gorwa, Baroda-390016

Purchase of Solar Simulator from 

M/s. SINSIL INTERNATIONAL 

PVT. LTD., Baroda-390016

plan 100% 1 V/2023/133
School of NanoScience 

and Technology

83 83/IIT/PO/EQ-60/SNST/2023 [4049] 10.11.2023 236000.00

IIT/SNST/KGP/ASSET/L

UXMETER/2023/03

Dated: 09.10.2023

SNST

M/s. SINSIL 

INTERNATIONAL PVT. 

LTD, 165, Parishram Park, 

Gorwa, Baroda-390016

Purchase of Lux Meter from M/s. 

SINSIL INTERNATIONAL PVT. 

LTD., Baroda-390016

plan 100% 1 V/2023/133
School of NanoScience 

and Technology

84 84/IIT/PO/GEN-08/CRF/2023 [4031] 14.11.2023 2239125.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/NP-

OPR/Service/NMR/MB 

Dated: 06.10.2023

CRF

M/s. Bruker India 

Scientific Pvt. Ltd. Unit No 

609, 6th Floor, West Wing, 

Satellite Gazebo Guru 

Hargovindji Marg, Andheri 

Ghatkopar Road; Andheri 

East, Mumbai-400093

Purchase of Z49314 CRYO 

SERVICE KIT SMALL FOR NMR 

LAB AT CRF

plan 100% 1 V/2016/2076 Central Research Facility

85 85/IIT/PO/EQ-61/SMST/2023 [4020] 15.11.2023 247800.00

IIT/SMST/PLAN/EQ-60 

(Halogen 

Lamp)/Subhamay 

Mandal/2023-2024 Dated: 

19.10.2023

SMST

M/s. SINSIL 

INTERNATIONAL PVT. 

LTD, 165, Parishram Park, 

Gorwa, Baroda-390016

Procurement of Halogen Lamp plan 100% 1 V/2023/133
School of Medical Science 

and Technology



86 86/IIT/PO/EQ-62/CIC/2023 [4123] 14.11.2023 46361020.00

IIT/CIC/ANSYS/ADD/NE

W/2023-24/18, dated: 

09.10.2023

CIC

M/s. Entuple Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd., No. 2730, 80 

Feet Road, HAL 3rd Stage 

Indiranagar, Bangalore - 

560038

Procurement of additional and new 

licenses of ANSYS Software with 

02 years TECS

plan 100% 1 V/2016/878
Computer & Informatics 

Centre

87
87/IIT/PO/WO-12/Netaji 

Auditorium/2023 [4156]
15.11.2023 249771.00

IIT/Conv/TFS/Netaji/2023

/01 Dated:08.11.2023

CONVO

CATION 

COMMI

TTEE

M/s. SHIVAM 

ENTERPRISE, DVC, 

Mayapur, Talbagicha, 

Kharagpur-721306, 

Paschim Medinipur

Repairing works of the furniture in 

Netaji Auditorium M/s Shivam 

Enterprise, DVC

plan 100% 1037 V/2016/2635 Convocation Committee

88 88/IIT/WO-13/TGH/2023 [Manual] 21.11.2023 212400.00 Nil. 16.10.2023 TGH

M/s. Cable Mart, W-8, 

GATE BAZAR (NEAR 

BOMBAY CINEMA 

LINE), KHARAGPUR-

721301

Cable TV Connection in 

Technology Guest House
plan

100% on 

monthly 

basis

1 V/2023/386 Technology Guest House

89 89/IIT/PO/EQ-63/CIC/2023 [4220] 21.11.2023 272663.00

IIT/CIC/WMP/NETWOR

K/Passive/2023-24/19

dated 10.10.2023
CIC

M/s Micro Systems, 

Village-Jambani, PO- 

Godapiasal, Dist- Paschim 

Medinipur, West Bengal-

721129

Procurement of Passive 

Networking Items
Plan 90% 10% 39 V/2016/294

Computer & Informatics 

Centre

90 90/IIT/WO-14/CDC/2023 [4245] 22.11.2023 762825.00
IIT/CDC/Placement/Food/

2023 dated 09.11.2023
CDC

M/s. House Keeping & 

Catering Management 

Service 

Choto Tengra, Puri Gate, 

Kharagpur - 721301

Buffet breakfast, lunch, snacks and 

dinner
Plan 100% 1 V/2016/1913

Career Developement 

Centre

91
91/IIT/PO/GEN-

09/ACCOUNTS/2023 [4351]
22.11.2023 47250.00

Annual Accounts/22-

23/01 dated 14.11.2023

ACCOU

NTS

M/s. Cygnus Advertising 

(India) Pvt. Ltd. , Kolkata-

700091, Bengal Eco 

Intelligent Park, Tower-1, 

13th Floor, Saltlake Sector-

V

Annual Accounts Printing Plan 100% 1 V/2016/2423 Accounts Section

92 92/IIT/PO/EQ-64/GG/2023 [4126] 22.11.2023 733582.00

IIT/GG/SG/Upgrade-

Nikon/23-24/14 dated 

01.09.2023

GG

M/s. LABINDIA 

INSTRUMENTS PVT 

LTD

NBP Division, 201, Nand 

Chambers, LBS marg, 

Near Vandana Cinema, 

Thane (W) - 400602

Upgradation of existing Nikon 

Trinocular Polarizing Microscope

Model: Eclipse E200 Pol

Plan 90% 10% 1 V/2023/260 Geology and Geophysics

93 93/IIT/PO/EQ-65/GSSST/2023 [4325] 24.11.2023 146556.00
IIT/GSSST/BRN/2023/04 

dated 10.11.2023
GSSST

M/s Shree Enterprises

2A Deb Lane, CIT Road, 

Kolkata-700014

Procurement of 10GPON OLT 

Transceiver
Plan 100% 3 V/2016/127

G.S Sanyal School of 

Telecommunications

94 94/IIT/PO/EQ-66/GSSST/2023 [4332] 24.11.2023 89208.00
IIT/GSSST/BRN/2023/03 

dated 10.11.2023
GSSST

M/s Shree Enterprises

2A Deb Lane, CIT Road, 

Kolkata-700014

Procurement of 10GPON ONU 

Transceiver
Plan 100% 4 V/2016/127

G.S Sanyal School of 

Telecommunications

95 95/IIT/WO-15/CRF/2023 [4012] 29.11.2023 82600.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/F/PLAN-

EQPT/RAMAN/AR/2023-

2024

dated: 06.09.2023

CRF

MORRISTEC LASER 

SPECTRA SERVICES 

PVT. LTD Admn Off.: No. 

08, Second Floor, 80 Feet 

Road, RMV 2nd Stage 

(HIG), Bangalore-560094.

Installation of 532nm Laser 

(Excelsior 532-300 CDRH, CW 

DPSS XC Laser) & its upgrade 

with existing T64000 Raman 

system, as per the given quotation 

#LSSI:SP:638 dated 18 August 

2023

plan 100% 1 V/2021/182 Central Research Facility



96
96/IIT/PO/GEN-10/CONVO/2023 

[4385]
24.112023 441685.00

IIT/KGP/69th 

Convo/Brochure/2023-24 

dated:14.11.2023

CONVO

CATION 

COMMI

TTEE

M/s. Cygnus Advertising 

(India) Pvt. Ltd. , Kolkata-

700091, Bengal Eco 

Intelligent Park, Tower-1, 

13th Floor, Saltlake Sector-

V

Procurement of printing of 69th 

Convocation Brochure.
plan 100% 1751 V/2016/2423

CONVOCATION 

COMMITTEE

97
97/IIT/PO/GEN-

11/CONVOFOLDER/2023 [4471]
24.11.2023 1076160.00

IIT/Acad/69Convo/Folder/

2023 dated: 24.11.2023

CONVO

CATION

(Academ

ic)

M/s. Clubb International 

Pvt. Ltd. , 86, Dr. Sudhir 

Basu Road, Kolkata-

700023

Procurement of degree certificate 

folders for convocation 2023 Clubb 

International Pvt. Limited

plan

5,00,000 

in 

advance 

another 5 

lakh

3800 V/2016/1167
CONVOCATION(Acade

mic)

98 98/IIT/WO-16/CDC/2023 [4425] 28.11.2023 1375050.00

IIT/CDC/Placement/Const-

Fruniture/2023 dated 

13.11.2023

CDC

M/s. Cygnus Advertising 

(India) Pvt. Ltd. , Kolkata-

700091, Bengal Eco 

Intelligent Park, Tower-1, 

13th Floor, Saltlake Sector-

V

Supply of stall, furniture & fixture 

on hired basis in connection with 

Phase-I placement.

plan 100% 10 V/2016/2423
Career Developement 

Centre

99 99/IIT/PO/EQ-67/SESE/2023 [4334] 05.12.2023 1096350.00 Nil dated 8.11.2023 SESE

M/s Lisamed Technologies 

Private Limited

401-D, Wi Fi Park, Road 

No. 3, Wagle Ind. Estate, 

Thane - 400604, India

Procurement of Portable Air 

Quality Monitor
plan 100% 1 V/2019/594

School of Energy Science 

and Engineering

100
100/IIT/WO-17/Convo_Dinner/2023 

[4337]
28.11.2023 1362900.00

IIT/HMC/Convo_Dinner/

2023/08 dated:10.11.2023

CONVO

CATION

(HMC)

M/s. Swastika, 99/1P, 

Bidhan Sarani, 

Shyambazar, Kol-700004

Serving Pre-Convocation Dinner, 

High Tea and Decoration of the 

venues for hosting the Annual 

Convocation lunch for 69th 

Convocation, 2023, IIT Kharagpur

plan 100% 6001 V/2016/2142
CONVOCATION(Hall 

Management Centre)

101
101/IIT/WO-18/Convo_Lunch/2023 

[4391]
28.11.2023 2057920.00

IIT/HMC/Convo_Lunch/2

023/07 dated:10.11.2023

CONVO

CATION

(HMC)

M/s. Kumar Decorator & 

Caterer, Purigate, IIT Main 

Road, Kharagpur-721306

Serving Convocation Lunch, 

Breakfast, Refreshment and 

Decoration of the venues for 

hosting the Annual Convocation 

for 69th Convocation 2023, IIT 

Kharagpur

plan 100% 10001 V/2016/502
CONVOCATION (Hall 

Management Centre)

102
102/IIT/PO/EQ-68/AERO/2023 

[4353]
29.11.2023 1962397.00

IIT/AE/MK/ENQ/MCP/20

23-24 dated 12.06.2023
AERO

M/s. Silzton Corporation

#151, 1st Floor, 4th Main 

Road,

Chamarajpet, Bengaluru - 

560018

Procurement of multichannel 

pressure scanner for supersonic jet 

research laboratory

plan 90% 10% 1 V/2019/276 Aerospace Engineering

103
103/IIT/PO/EQ-69/SMST/2023 

[4422]
29.11.2023 206500.00

IIT/SMST/PLAN/EQ-

69(Customizes 

Fridge)/Budhaditya 

Mukherjee/2023-2024 

dated 13.11.2023

SMST

M/s. NEO Equipments

B-9/ 18 (C.A), Kalyani

Nadia, W.B. - 741235

Procurement of customised Frost 

Free-Freezer Unit of Specific 

Dimension

plan 100% 2 V/2016/1527
School of Medical Science 

and Technology

104 104/IIT/PO/EQ-70/CRF/2023 [4374] 29.11.2023 6038650.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/EQPT/PLA

N/UPLC/RB/2023-2024 

dated 03.10.2023

CRF

M/s. Agilent Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd.

Block-C, RMZ Centennial, 

Plot Nos 8A, 8B, 8C & 8D, 

Doddanakundi Industrial 

Area, ITPL Road, 

Mahadevapura, Post, 

Bangalore-560048

Supply and installation of Ultra-

High Performance Liquid 

Chromatography (UPLC) system 

with multiple detectors

plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/864 Central Research Facility



105 105/IIT/PO/GEN-10/TSG/2023 [4440] 01.12.2023 228930.00

IITKGP/TSG/BADM-

SHUTTLES/23-24/16 

dated 12.10.2023

TSG

M/s. JM Sports 

Holding No: 1181/847, 

Ward No: 12

Dewanmaro, Nimpura, 

Kharagpur - 721304

Purchase of 88 boxes feather 

shuttles and 45 boxes of nylon 

shuttles for Inter IIT practices for 

Badminton

plan 100% 2 V/2023/48
Technology Student 

Gymkhana

106
106/IIT/PO/EQ-71/ATDC/2023 

[4567]
05.12.2023 249860.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/REQ/AS/

ISIRD/LPC/TSNEES/23-

24 dated 13.09.2023

ATDC

M/s. Akash Electronics

Prembazar, Hijli Co-

operative Society

Kharagpur - 721306, WB, 

India

Procurement of Time Sensitive 

Network Enabled Ethernet Switch
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1143

Advance Technology 

Development Centre

107
107/IIT/PO/FC-05/HMC/2023 

[Manual][HEFA]
11.12.2023 221840.00

IIT/HMC/LPC/2023/06 

dated 31.10.2023
HMC

M/s Furniture Museum, 

Kharagpur - 721306

1. Revolving Chair (High back, 

Netting)

2. Revolving Chair (Medium back, 

Netting)

3.Visitor's Chair (S type Steel)

4. Office Table (48"x30"x30")

5. Office Table (60"x36"x30")

6. Office Table (36"x24"x30")

7. Revolving Chair (High Back, 

HD-108)

8. White magnetic writing board 

(48"x36")

9. Window x Door cotton curtain 

with pipe & socket 

10. 6 mm clear glass (60"x36")

11. 6 mm clear glass (48"x30")

12. 6 mm clear glass (36"x24")

plan 100% 36 V/2016/257 Hall Management Centre

108
108/IIT/WO-19/Convo-

Decoration/2023 [4641]
06.12.2023 256000.00

IIT/HORT/CONVOCATI

ON/69/23-24/001 Dated: 

30.11.2023

HORT

M/s. Manik Handa, 

Purigate, IIT Main Road, 

Kharagpur-721305

Floral Decoration for 69th 

Convocation at IIT Kharagpur
plan 100% 1 V/2016/2465 Horticulture Section

109 109/IIT/WO-20/CIC/2023 [4505] 07.12.2023 3939390.00

IIT/CIC/INSTITUTE/MC

L/2023-24/21 dated 

17.11.2023

CIC

M/s. Comprehensive 

Consultancy Pvt. Ltd.

3B, Madan Street, Kolkata - 

700072

Microsoft Campus wide anual 

license renewal for the period 

01.12.2023 to 30.11.2024

plan 100% 1 V/2016/2
Computer & Informatics 

Centre

110
110/IIT/WO-21/CONVO-ARP/2023 

[4643]
08.12.2023 1402715.00

IITKGP/69thConvocation/

2023-24/2023 dated 

04.11.2023

ARP

M/s. Parbatti Decorator, 

19, Vidyasagar Street, 

Ward No-38(Amherst 

Street), Kolkata - 700009

Stage backdrop, Welcome Gate, 

Banners and other installations for 

69th Convocation

plan 100% 1 V/2023/856
Architecture & regional 

planning

111 111/IIT/PO/FC-06/DDO/2023 [4657] 08.12.2023 194700.00 Nil DDO

M/s. Anupam Enterprise,

Rabindrapally, Hijli, 

Kharagpur(L), 

Paschim Medinipur

P-type luxury sofa set (5 seater) plan 100% 1 V/2016/579 Deputy Director's Office

112
112/IIT/PO/EQ-72/ATDC/2023 

[4622]
11.12.2023 249900.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/REQ/AS/

ISIRD/LPC/SDNEES/23-

24 dated 14.09.2023

ATDC

M/s. Akash Electronics

Prembazar, Hijli Co-

operative Society

Kharagpur - 721306, WB, 

India

Procurement of Software defined 

Networking-Enabled Ethernet 

Switch

plan 100% 4 V/2016/1143
Adavanced Technology 

Developement Centre

113
113/IIT/PO/EQ-73/ATDC/2023 

[4519]
21.11.2023 896800.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/PAC/HO

C/TCAD/2023-24 dated 

17.11.2023

ATDC

M/s. Cognitive Design 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

No.82/1, West Park Road, 

18th Cross, Malleshwaram, 

Bangalore-560055

SILVACO TCAD OMNI BUNDLE plan 90% 10% 2 V/2023/889
Adavanced Technology 

Developement Centre



114
114/IIT/PO/EQ-74/AERO/2023 

[4429]
15.12.2023 7734428.00

IITKGP/Aero/Prop/2023-

24/PIV dated 13.11.2023
AERO

M/s. Law Abiding 

Technology

UMA-106A, Upper 

Mezzanine Floor,

Ansal Plaza, Vaishali - 

201010, India

System Upgradation for eisting PIV 

system
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2023/884 Aerospace Engineering

115
115/IIT/PO/GEN-

11/ConvoScroll/2023 [4800]
11.12.2023 53925.00

OAA/2023-24/PO/SCRL 

dated 30.11.2023
CONVO

M/s. Mou Enterprise

Kushberia, Uluberia, 

Howrah-711316

Procurement of Scroll with Box, 

cloth printing, wooden turning 

handle, Ribbon with printing & 

Certificate Printing 300 GSM

plan 100% 3 V/2016/578
Academic Section 

(Convovation)

116 116/IIT/PO/GEN-12/NSS/TSG/2023 11.12.2023 493920.00

IITKGP/TSG/NSS-

Food/23-24/22 dated 

09.11.2023

TSG

M/s. Kumar Decorator & 

Caterer, Purigate, IIT Main 

Road, Kharagpur-721306

Procurement of Food during NSS 

Annual Camp-2023
plan 100% -

Technology Students 

Gymkhana

117 117/IIT/WO-22/NCC/2023 [4643] 12.12.2023 690750.00

IIT/1 Bengal EME coy 

NCC/ Messing 

Service/2023/1 

dated:21.11.2023

NCC

M/s. Bishal Group, IIT 

KGP By-Pass, 

Rabindrapally, Near 

WBSEB Office, P.O. Hijli, 

Kharagpur-721306

Messing Service plan 100% 1 - National Cadet Corps

118

118/IIT/PO/GEN-

13/CONVO/ALUMNI 

YEARBOOK/2023 [4852]

12.12.2023 1349040.00 Nil dated:08.12.2023
Alumni 

Affairs

Cygnus Advertising (India) 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Bengal Eco intelligent 

park, Block EM-3, Module 

29, Tower-1, 13th floor, 

Salt Lake Sector-V, Kokata-

700091

Procurement of Alumni Yearbook 

2023
plan 100% 3200 V/2016/2423 Alumni Affairs

119

119/IIT/PO/GEN-

14/CONVO/ALUMNI CARD/2023 

[4814]

12.12.2023 72850.00

OAA/2023-

24/Alumnicard 

dated:06.12.2023

Alumni 

Affairs

The Quest Printers, 

Prembazar, Kharagpur-

721306

Card Printing plan 100% 3100 V/2016/197 Alumni Affairs

120
120/IIT/WO-23/CONVO-

DINNER/2023[4944]
13.12.2023 920400.00

IIT/HMC/Convo_Dinner/

2023/09 dated 12.12.2023

Convocat

ion 

Dinner

M/s. Bishal Group, 

Kharagpur - 721306
Convocation Dinner plan 100% 1 V/2016/2720

CONVOCATION 

DINNER

121 121/IIT/PO/GEN-15/CRF/2023 [4671] 13.12.2023 1352575.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/NP-

OPR/CONS/NMR/MB/20

23-24 dated:13.11.2023

CRF

M/s. Bruker India 

Scientific Pvt. Ltd. Unit No 

609, 6th Floor, West Wing, 

Satellite Gazebo Guru 

Hargovindji Marg, Andheri 

Ghatkopar Road; Andheri 

East, Mumbai-400093

Supply and filling of Liquid 

Helium for NMR Spectroscopy at 

CRF

plan 100% 1 V/2016/2076 Central Research Facility

122
122/IIT/PO/GEN-

16/REFRESHMENT/TSG/2023
13.12.2023 207799.00

IITKGP/TSG/SPORTS-

REFRESHMENT/23-

24/21 Dated:08.11.2023

TSG

M/s. Kumar Decorator & 

Caterer, Purigate, IIT Main 

Road, Kharagpur-721306

Supply of refreshment packets for 

inter-IIT sports meet of the 

Technology Students' Gymkhana 

during 31.10.2023 to 14.11.2023

plan 100% 1 -
Technology Students 

Gymkhana

123
123/IIT/WO-

24/CIC/MATLAB/2023[4441]
13.12.2023 3646702.00

IIT/CIC/MATLAB/REN/2

023-2024//20 dated 

19.10.2023

CIC

M/s. Elmax Systems & 

Solutions,

Kolkata - 700045

Renewal of Matlab Unlimited 

Campus Wide Annual License
plan 100% 1 V/2016/2359

Computer & Informatic 

Centre

124 124/IIT/PO/EQ-75/ME/2023 [4697] 21.12.2023 99771.00
ME/PD/ISIRD/2023/Eq-

PAC dated:14.11.2023
ME

Holmarc Opto-

Mechatronics Ltd., B7 

H.M.T., Industrial Estate, 

HMT P.O, Kalamassery, 

Kochi-683503, Kerala, 

India

Procurement of Contact angle 

meter & Accessories
plan 100% 1 V/2016/2681 Mechanical Engineering



125
125/IIT/WO-

25/CIC/INTERNET/2023 [Manual]
14.12.2023 907767.00

IIT/RRP/REN 

LL/MEG/2023-24/22 

Dated:28.11.2024

CIC

M/s. Meghbela Cable & 

Broadband Services (P) 

Ltd. Saket Building2, Ho-

chi-minh Sarani, 1st floor, 

Suite #1B, Kolkata-700071

Renewal of 100 Mbps (1:1) 

Internet leased line at Rajarhat 

Research Park

plan 100% 1 V/2023/156
Computer & Informatic 

Centre

126 126/IIT/PO/EQ-76/CHE/2023 [4736] 15.12.2023 3383621.00
IIT/CHE/GD/EQPT/2023-

24/87
CHE

M/s. Labline Scientific 

Instrument

Mumbai - 40081

Procurement of Contact angle 

Goniometer
plan 100% 1 V/2016/525

Chemical Enginerring 

Department

127
127/IIT/PO/EQ-77/CRYO/2023 

[4760]
15.12.2023 739860.00

IIT/KGP/Cryo/VA/Prosta/

2023-24/04 dated 

22.11.2023

CRYO
M/s. Vishal Vyapar Vikash

Kolkata - 700091

Procurement of Prob station and 

Micro Positioner
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2018/134

Cryogenic engineering 

department

128
128/IIT/WO-

26/Convo_Transport/2023 [5071]
14.12.2023 220000.00 Nil dated 13.12.2023 Convo

M/s. S Krishna Air Travel

Near Azad Hall ,IIT 

Kharagpur

For transport of guest and institute 

functionaries during 69th 

convocation

plan 100% 1 V/2016/174 Convocation

129
129/IIT/PO/GEN-17/Convo_Pen/2023 

[5004]
15.12.2023 129760.00 Nil dated 08.12.2023 Convo

M/s. Mou Enterprise

Kushberia, Uluberia, 

Howrah-711316

For pledge printing, notepad and 

pen for 69th convocation
plan 100% 1 V/2016/578 Convocation

130
130/IIT/PO/GEN-

18/Convo_Envelope/2023 [ 5072]
15.12.2023 110330.00 Nil dated 13.12.2023 Convo

M/s. Mou Enterprise

Kushberia, Uluberia, 

Howrah-711316

For procurement of rexene folder 

and cloth envelope with printing in 

for 69th convocation

plan 100% 1 V/2016/578 Convocation

131 131/IIT/WO-27/TSG/Inter-IIT/2023 15.12.2023 1385570.00 Nil TSG

M/s. kumar Decorator & 

Caterer, Purigate, IIT Main 

Road, Kharagpur-721306

For Inter-IIT Sports Meet Camp 

from 25th Nov to 10th Dec 2023
plan 100% 1 - TSG

132
132/IIT/WO-28/ConcoHiTea/2023 

[5093]
15.12.2023 189000.00

IIT/HMC/LPC/2023/12 

dated 14.12.2023
HMC

M/s. A K Hospitality 

Services

For Hi-Tea in connection to 

Convocation
plan 100% 1 V/2023/904 Convocation

133 133/IIT/WO-29/TSG/2023 [4887] 19.12.2023 298867.00

IITKGP/TSG/STAFF-

MEET-FOOD/23-24/20 

dated 06.11.2023

TSG

M/s. Kumar Decorator & 

Caterer, Purigate, IIT Main 

Road, Kharagpur-721306

Towards refreshment and gala 

dinner for Inter IIT Staff Sports 

meet 2023

plan 100% 1 V/2016/502
Technology Students' 

Gymkhana

134 134/IIT/PO/EQ-78/PHY/2023 [4850] 19.12.2023 737500.00

IIT/Phy/23-

24/OTG/AR/001 dated 

30.1.2023

PHY

M/s. Laser Spectra 

Services India Pvt. Ltd

No 8, Second Floor, 80 

Feet Road, RMV 2nd Stage 

(HIG), Bangalore-560094

Towards Inspection/Repairing and 

upgradation of model ATE CCD-

1024x256-0 High Performance TE 

Cooled CCD 1024x256

plan 100% 1 V/2016/323 PHYSICS

135
135/IIT/PO/EQ-79/TSG/2023 

[Manual]
19.12.2023 1610110.00

IITKGP/TSG/GYM-

EQPT/23-24/17 dated 

16.10.2023

TSG
M/s. D.C. Engineering,

Kolkata - 700049

Towards procurement of Gym 

equipments
plan 90% 10% 25 V/2021/933

Technology Students' 

Gymkhana

136
136/IIT/PO/EQ-80/SMST/2023 

[4951]
20.12.2023 306000.00

IIT/SMST/PLAN/EQ-76 

(Open CDS workstation 

Software)/Koel 

Chaudhury/2023-2024,

28.11.2023

SMST

M/s. Agilent Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd.

Block-C, RMZ Centennial, 

Plot Nos 8A, 8B, 8C & 8D, 

Doddanakundi Industrial 

Area, ITPL Road, 

Mahadevapura, Post, 

Bangalore-560048

Procurement of OpenLab CDS 

Workstation Software
plan 100% 3 V/2016/864

School Of Medical 

Science and Technology

137 137/IIT/PO/EQ-81/CHE/2023 [5009] 20.12.2023 1498329.00
IIT/CHE/SM/EQPT/2023-

24/78 dated 21.11.2023
CHE

M/s. Comsol Multiphysics 

Pvt Ltd, Bangalore - 42

Procurement of COMSOL 

Multiphysics Class Kit License
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1280

Chemical Engineering 

Department



138
138/IIT/PO/GEN-19/SESE/2023 

[5010]
20.12.2023 763232.00

ICPMS/2023-2024/02 

dated:17.11.2023
SESE

M/s. Thermo Fisher 

Scientific India Pvt. Ltd. 

Mayashree Logistics 

Centre, Kuksa-Borivali 

Village, Mumbai- Nashik 

H/W, Survey No.: 38/4, 

40/1, 40/2p, 45/A, 40/2 p, 

421302 TAL. BHIWANDI-

DIST. THANE 

Maharashtra, INDIA

Procurement of Spare parts for 

ICPMS
plan 100% 1 V/2016/695

School Of Environmental 

Science and Engineering

139/IIT/PO/CWISS-01/2023 [4890] 21.12.2023 249954.00

IIT/CWISS/Mastercam-

Software/2023-24/03 

dated 03.1.2023

CWISS

M/s. Rablue Technologies

Jharkhand Gramin Bank 

Campus,

Kathal More, Itki Road, 

Ranchi - 835303

Upgradation of existing Mastercam 

software of USB SIM No. N17778 

for 3 years and Post processors for 

5 Axis CNC Milling Machine

plan 100% 1 V/2017/1024 CWISS

140 140/IIT/PO/FC-07/CHE/2023 [4966] 21.12.2023 2558564.00
IIT/CHE/AT/EQPT/2023-

24/89 dated 05.12.2023
CHE

M/s. SARAMA STEEL 

FURNITURE

Alipore, Kolkata

Supply, Installation, Testing and 

commissioning of customized 

interior and furniture for Computer 

laboratory Equipment

plan 90% 10% 7 V/2016/874
Chemical Engineering 

Department

141
141/IIT/PO/EQ-82/CWISS/2023 

[5135]
27.12.2023 248970.00

IIT/CWISS/PedestalGrind

er/2023-24/05 dated 

8.12.2023

CWISS

M/s. Sumit and Company,

Mahatabpur, P.O & Dist. 

Paschim Medinipur

Procurement of Heavy Duty double 

ended Pedestal Grinder and 

included moveable lamp with drill 

grinding attachment

plan 100% 1 V/2016/210 CWISS

142
142/IIT/WO-30/HMC/Convo/2023 

[5085]
27.12.2023 116820.00

IIT/HMC/LPC/2023/11 

dated 14.12.2023
HMC

M/s. The Chessboard Ad 

Agency,

Kharagpur - 721305

Decoration of Pre-Convocation 

Dinner Venue for 69th 

Convocation, IIT Kharagpur

plan 100% 1 V/2023/920 Hall Management Centre

143
143/IIT/WO-31/TSG/CULTURE-

MEET/2023
28.12.2023 1028412.00

IITKGP/TSG/SOC-CULT-

FOOD/23-24/25 

dated:06.12.2023

TSG

M/s. Kumar Decorator & 

Caterer, Purigate, IIT Main 

Road, Kharagpur-721306

Supply of camp food for IIT Social 

Cultural Meet-2023
plan 100% 1 V/2016/502

Technology Students' 

Gymkhana

144
144/IIT/WO-32/TSG/TECH-

MEET/2023
28.12.2023 526680.00

IITKGP/TSG/TECH-

FOOD/23-24/24 

dated: 30.11.2023

TSG

M/s. Kumar Decorator & 

Caterer, Purigate, IIT Main 

Road, Kharagpur-721306

Supply of Camp food for Inter IIT 

Tech Meet Camp from 26.11.2023 

to 17.12.2023

plan 100% 1 V/2016/502
Technology Students' 

Gymkhana

145
145/IIT /PO/GEN-20/SESE/2023 

[5130]
28.12.2023 204751.00 nil dated:22.11.2023 SESE

M/s. Thermo Fisher 

Scientific India Pvt. Ltd. 

Mayashree Logistics 

Centre, Kuksa-Borivali 

Village, Mumbai- Nashik 

H/W, Survey No.: 38/4, 

40/1, 40/2p, 45/A, 40/2 p, 

421302 TAL. BHIWANDI-

DIST. THANE 

Maharashtra, INDIA

Procurement of spare parts of 

HPLC
plan 100% 1 V/2016/695

School Of Environmental 

Science and Engineering

146 146/IIT/PO/EQ-83/MIN/2023 [5411] 01.01.2024 249570.00
IIT/MIN/ISIRD/03/SP 

Dated:18.12.2023
MIN

NK Instruments, 28/5, 

Convent Road, Ground 

Floor, Kolkata- 700014, 

West Bengal

Procurement of Four Channel Data 

Acquisition System with Gage 

Bridge

plan 100% 1 V/2022/576 Mining Engineering

147 147/IIT/PO/EQ-84/ISE/2023 [5106] 03.01.2023 31222280.00
IIT/ISE/Mathematica/202

3-2024 dated:06.11.2023
ISE

SCUBE Scientific 

Software Solutions Ltd. 

1217,12th Floor, Hemkunt 

Chambers, 89 Nehru Place, 

N.Delhi-19

Procurement of Wolfram 

Mathematica 30 User Desktop 

Annual Renewable License for 3 

years Premier Service under 

Windows/Linux/Mac.

plan 100% 1 V/2016/960
Industrial and Systems 

Engineering



148 148/IIT/PO/EQ-85/MIN/2023 [5454] 04.01.2024 249983.00
IIT/MIN/ISIRD/02/SP 

Dated 18.12.2023
MIN

NK Instruments, 28/5, 

Convent Road, Ground 

Floor, Kolkata- 700014, 

West Bengal

Load Cell Pan Cake Compression 

Type 100 Ton
plan 100% 1 V/2022/576 Mining Engineering

149 149/IIT/PO/EQ-86/MIN/2023 [5453] 04.01.2024 240720.00

IIT/MIN/ISIRD-

RK/HCS/2023-24 Dated 

23.11.2023

MIN

Dhiraj Kumar, 

Biswaranjan nagar,

Purigate, Kharagpur- 

721302

Procurement of Apparatus for 

Hydraulic Conductivity of soil
plan 100% 1 V/2016/973 Mining Engineering

150 150/IIT/WO-33/Transport/MoE/2024 10.01.2024 240000.00
IIT/Trans/Vehicle/2023/0

3
Trans M/s. Krishna Air Travels

Hiring of Vehicles for MoE 

Officials
plan 100% 1 V/2016/174 Transport Unit

151 151/IIT/PO/EQ-87/VGSoM/2024 11.01.2024 248508.00
IIT/SRIC/MLR/Equip/1/2

023-24 dated 15.09.2023
VGSOM

M/s. Prayukti Systms 

Private Limited

Kolkata - 700040

DJI Phantom 4 pro plan 100% 1 V/2020/365
Vinod Gupta School of 

Managment

152 152/IIT/PO/EQ-88/STC/2023 [5574] 12.01.2024 726097.00

IIT/STC/SBS/ASSET/UT

M-8862K/2023-24/01 

Dated 29/11/2023

STC

M/s. ITW India Pvt. 

Limited, Karnataka - 

560058

Procurement of Accessory 

Mounting Block for use with 100 

KN Wedge Grips and Attachment

plan 100% 1 V/2020/161 Steel Technology Centre

153
153/IIT/PO/GENL-21/GATE-

JAM/2023 [Mannual]
12.01.2024 1336200.00

IITGateJam/2024/Purrcha

se/01, dated 05.01.2024

GATE-

JAM

M/s. VIP Industries 

Limited, P.S. - Srijan 

Corporate Park, Tower- I, 

Unit VIII, 14th Floor, Plot 

No. 2, Block EP & GP, 

Sector V, Salt Lake 

Electronics Complex, 

Kolkata - 700091

Trolley Bag/Luggage Non-Plan 100% 510 - GATE JAM Office

154 154/IIT/PO/EQ-89/PHY/2023 [5497] 16.01.2024 2193083.00
IIT/Phy/23-24/AKD/EQ-

038, dated:24.11.2023
PHY

M/s. INDIAN HIGH 

VACUUM PUMPS, B-28, 

1ST Stage, Peenya 

Industrial Estate, 

Bangalore- 560058

Purchase of Customized Cantilever 

Beam Magnetometer in-vacuum
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/2658 PHYSICS

155 155/IIT/PO/EQ-90/STC/2023 [5684] 16.01.2024 307274.00

IIT/STC/SBS/ASSET/UT

M-8862K/2023-24/02 

Dated 29/11/2023

STC

M/s. ITW India Pvt. 

Limited, 81, GCV House, 

1st Floor, Nungambakkam 

High Road, Chennai-

600034

Procurement of LPQ2 TO SSI 

MK2 PSU MODIFICATION 

POWER CONTROLLER FOR 

UTM-8862K 100 KN

plan 100% 1 V/2016/1794 Steel Technology Centre

156 156/IIT/PO/EQ-91/AC/2023 [5620] 16.01.2024 12,83,094/-
IIT/CY/PLAN/EQ-162/23-

24 dated 17.11.2023
AC

M/s. Bruker india 

Scientific Pvt. Ltd. Unit No 

609, 6th Floor, West Wing, 

Satellite Gazebo Guru 

Hargovindji Marg, Andheri 

Ghatkopar Road; Andheri 

East, Mumbai-400093

Spare parts for D8 Advance XRD plan 100% 1 V/2016/2076 Chemistry

157 157/IIT/PO/EQ-92/DIY/2023 [5723] 17.01.2024 249216.00
DIY/YR/EQUIP/2023-

24/01 dated 13.12.2023
DIY

M/s. Kurious Kosmonauts 

Technology Services 

Private Limited, Kharagpur 

- 721306

Procurement of Autobed levelling 

3D Printer
plan 100% 1 V/2022/19 Do It Yourself Lab

158 158/IIT/PO/EQ-93/HSS/2023 [5688] 18.01.2024 891952.00
IIT/HSS/STATA/2023-

24/12 dated 01.01.24
HSS

M/s. Systech Technocraft 

Services Pvt. Ltd.

Thane - 401107, India

Procurement of SATA Software 

Upgrade
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1556

Humanities & Social 

Sciences



159
159/IIT/WO-

34/Transport/Convo/2023
19.01.2024 240000.00 Nil, dated 15.12.2023 Convo

M/s. Bhattacharya Travels 

& Transport

M/s. Krishna Air Travels

M/s. Easy Way Tour & 

Travels

Local Transport for Convocation plan 100% 1

V/2016/998

V/2016/174

V/2021/7

Convocation

160 160/IIT/PO/EQ-94/SESE/2023 24.01.2024 7788000.00 Nil. 05.12.2023 SESE

M/s. Alfatech Services, 3rd 

Floor, Mohit House, D-3 

Shopping, Centre-II, 

Mansarovar Garden, New 

Delhi-110065

Procurement of SMPS C plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/1632
School Of Environmental 

Science and Engineering

161 161/IIT/PO/EQ-95/CRF/2023 25.01.2024 39718800.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/EQPT/PLA

N/TEM-

SAMPLE/CST/2023-

2024, Dated:10.11.2023

CRF

M/s. Harley Instruments, 

Plot 4, Survey 47, Sameer 

apt., Taware Colony, Off. 

Pune, Satara Road, Pune-

411009

Procurement of TEM Sample 

preperation unit
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2018/682 Central Research Facility

162 162/IIT/WO-35/CWISS/2023 [5477] 25.01.2024 1544616.00

IIT/CWISS/SAW Mill 

operation/2023-2024/6 

dated 26.12.2023

CWISS

M/s. Purnima Timber, 

Paschim Medinipur - 

721301

Operation and Maintenance Work 

of Vertical and Horizontal Saw 

Mill

plan 100% 1 V/2016/1107 CWISS

163 163/IIT/PO/EQ-96/EE/2023 [5839] 25.01.2024 12100415.00
IIT/EE/AG/Q8-USB/24/01 

dated 02.01.2024
EE

M/s. EDUTECH INDIA 

PVT. LTD. Crystal Lawn 

No 20, First Street, 

Haddows Road, Chennai-

600006

Q8 USB Data Acquisition System plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/380 Electrical Engineering

164 164/IIT/PO/EQ-97/CIC/2023 [5850] 29.01.2024 5155680.00

IIT/CIC/NETWORK/RES

IDENTIALBUILDINGS/2

023-24/25 dated 

06.12.2023

CIC

M/s. Future Netwings 

Solutions Pvt. Ltd.,

Kolkata - 700102

Networking of Newly Constructed 

buldings at residential at residential 

areas of IIT Kharagpur

plan 90% 10% 1 V/2017/191
Computer & Informatic 

Centre

165 165/IIT/PO/GEN-22/CRF/2023 01.02.2024 247800.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/NPOPR/Liq

uidHelium/MXB/NMR/20

23-2024 dated 05.01.2024

CRF

M/s. Pulse Power 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Y 17, Block -EP, Sector V, 

Salt Lake Electronics 

Complex, Kolkata-700091

Liquid Helium for NMR 

Spectroscopy
plan 100% 1 V/2016/3896 Central Research Facility

166 166/IIT/PO/EQ-98/MIN/2023 01.02.2024 249995.00
IIT/MIN/ISIRD/ISR/2023-

24/02 dated 24.11.2023
MIN

M/s. Equitable Enterprise 

LLP

Unit-302, Vatsalya 

Chambers, 4A N.C. Dutta 

Sarani, Kolkata-700001

Procurement of 01no. 100T Load 

cell and LVDT
plan 100% 1 V/2022/332 Mining Engineering

167 167/IIT/PO/EQ-99/MIN/2023 01.02.2024 249971.00
IIT/MIN/ISIRD/ISR/2023-

24/01 dated 24.11.2023
MIN

M/s. Equitable Enterprise 

LLP

Unit-302, Vatsalya 

Chambers, 4A N.C. Dutta 

Sarani, Kolkata-700001

Procurement of 01 no. Data 

Acquisition system for COG 

Testing Machine

plan 100% 1 V/2022/332 Mining Engineering

168
168/IIT/PO/EQ-100/SMST/2023 

[5933]
13.02.2024 324500.00

IIT/SMST/PLAN/EQ-

90(Laser Tube)/Santanu 

Dhara/2023-2024 

dated:14.12.2023

SMST

M/s. Unique Laser 

Engravers, A 104 Sani 

Shopping Centre Next To 

Hotel Amber Opp 

Jogeshwari Railway 

station, Jogeshwari West, 

Mumbai-400102

Purchase of Laser Tube ULR 30 

Watt Sr No 31980 A(Exchange)
plan 100% 1

V/2018/272

School Of Medical 

Science and Technology



169 169/IIT/PO/EQ-101/CRF/2023 [6052] 19.02.2024 13975000.00

IIT/KGP/CRF//PLAN/TE

M-EQP/CST/2023-2024 

dated:23.11.2023

CRF

M/s. HUMMINGBIRD 

SCIENTIFIC PRIVATE 

LIMITED, Ground floor, 

Plot No. 26, Shivbagh, 

Ameerpet, Hydrabad, 

Telangana-500038

Purchase of Continuous Flow 

Liquid Cell System for JEOL TEM 

of TEM

plan 100% 1 V/2023/853 Central Research Facility

170 170/IIT/PO/EQ-102/PHY/2023 [6321] 09.02.2024 479924.00

IIT/Phy/23-

24/OTG/SD/002 dated 

17.11.2023

PHY

M/s. SciTech 

Incorporations D-18, Patel 

Nagar 2nd, Ghaziabad, U.P- 

201001

Procurement of Optical Filters on 

PAC basis
plan 100% 1 V/2024/141 Physics

171 171/IIT/PO/EQ-103/ME/2023 [6113] 13.02.2023 526498.00

IIT/ME/ACCY/SEM 

Spare/PPB/29/2024 

dated:03.01.2024

ME

M/s. Carl Zeiss India Pvt. 

Ltd., Plot 3, Jigani Link 

Road, Bommasandra 

Industrial Area, Bangalore-

560099

Spares for SEM EVO-18 as per 

attached Annexure- A
plan 100% 1 V/2016/922 Mechanical Engineering

172 172/IIT/PO/GEN-23/CE/2023 [6267] 22.02.2024 564123.00

IIT/CE/REQN/ENV/UP-

MILLIQ/2023-24/05 dated 

09.01.2024

CE

M/s. Zeutec Technologies, 

Old stnadard chartered 

bank building,

Room No 130, 4 N.S Road, 

Kolkata - 700001

Purchase of Milli-Q spare parts plan 100% 1 V/2023/859 Civil Engineering

173 173/IIT/WO-36/CIC/2023 [6201] 09.02.2024 1835439.00

IIT/CIC/MEG/REDHAT/2

023-2024/23 dated 

29.11.2023

CIC

M/s. Tata Communication 

Limited, VSB, 1/18 C.I.T 

Scheme,

VII-M, Ultadanga, Kolkata 

- 700054

One year extension support of Red 

Hat Open Stack platform for 

smooth functioning of entire 

Meghmala

plan 100% 1 V/2018/589
Computer & Informatics 

Centre

174 174/IIT/PO/EQ-104/PHY/2023 [6115] 13.02.2024 7617319.00

IIT/Phy/23-

24/OTG/PKD/004 dated 

15.09.2023

PHY
M/s. Advanded Photonics,

Mumbai - 400080

Procurement of Optical 

Components & Accessorioes
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1087 Physics

175 175/IIT/PO/GEN-24/ME/2023 [6310] 19.02.2024 3045049.00

IIT/ME/Consumable/Plas

ma/MTM/PPB/Con/04/20

24, dated 17.01.2024`

ME

M/s. Ador Frontech 

Limited, Belview 7 Haudin 

Road, Bangalore - 560042

Procurment of Consumable for 

Ador fontech make plasma 

spraying machine

plan 100% 1 V/2016/371 Mechanical Engineering

176 176/IIT/PO/EQ-105/GG/2023 [6444] 16.02.2024 4535554.00

IIT/GG/DU/23-

24/PUMP/22 dated 

01.02.2024

GG

M/s. Thermo Fisher 

Scientific India Pvt. Ltd. 

Mayashree Logistics 

Centre, Kuksa-Borivali 

Village, Mumbai- Nashik 

H/W, Survey No.: 38/4, 

40/1, 40/2p, 45/A, 40/2 p, 

421302 TAL. BHIWANDI-

DIST. THANE 

Maharashtra, INDIA

Supply of MC-ICPMS Neptune 

Plus interface Pump
plan 100% 1 V/2016/695 Geology and Geophysics

177
177/IIT/PO/EQ-106/AERO/2023 

[6351]
19.02.2024 1162300.00

IITKGP/AERO/PROP/SK/

REQ/2023-24 dated 

20.11.2023

AERO

M/s. SIGMA 

INSTRUMENTS, 24/4 Sri 

hari na para lane, Shibpur, 

Howrah-711102

Supply and Installation, Testing 

and Commissioning of High 

Pressure Crawford Bomb

plan 90% 10% 1 V/2022/837 Aerospace Engineering

178 178/IIT/PO/FC-08/HMC/2023 [6439] 23.02.2024 240000.00
IIT/HMC/LPC/2023/04 

dated 15.09.2023
HMC

M/s. Roy Choudhury 

Furniture, Kharagpur - 

721305

Procurement of Moulded Plastic 

Chair
plan 100% 1 V/2024/193 Hall Management Centre

179 179/IIT/PO/EQ-107/CHE/2023 [6341] 19.02.2024 1593000.00
IIT/CHE/SSG/EQPT/2023-

24/93 dated 05.12.2023
CHE

M/s. Acute Instruments 

Pvt. Ltd., Navi Mumbai - 

400614

Procurement of ASTM Distillation 

Unit
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2024/83

Chemical Engineering 

Department



180 180/IIT/PO/EQ-108/ME/2023 [6407] 20.02.2024 598968.00

IIT/ME/Texture/XRD/CH-

Lab/PPB/EQ/03 dated 

17.01.2024

ME

M/s. Spectris Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd.

Unit No. 560, 560A, 561, 

562, Gurgaon-122001, 

Haryana, India

Procurement of an Expert Texture 

LTU Win Software
plan 100% 1 V/2016/2481 Mechanical Engineering

181
181/IIT/PO/GEN-25/CWISS/2023 

[6418]
21.02.2024 232136.00

IIT/CWISS/RawMaterials

(Consumable Item)/2023-

2024/07 dated 19.01.2024

CWISS
M/s.DHIRAJ KUMAR, 

Kharagpur - 721302
Supply of Raw Materials plan 100% 1 V/2016/973 CWISS

182
182/IIT/WO-37/ACCOUNTS/2023 

[5863]
21.02.2024 1062000.00 Nil dated 22.01.2024 ACC

M/s. Ray & Ray, Kolkata - 

700091

Appointment of Income Tax 

Consultant
plan 100% 1 V/2016/667 Accounts

183
183/IIT/PO/EQ-109/AGFE/2023 

[6302]
21.02.2024 8939564.00

IIT/AGFE/COEPAFN/RB/

IOE/EQ-01/2023-24, 

dated: 06.12.2023

AGFE

M/s. Electrotek 

International, 33, Sir CV 

Raman Road, Alwarpet, 

Chennai - 600018

Spectroradiometer plan
100% on 

3% PBG
1 V/2020/519

Agricultural & Food 

Engineering Dept.

184
184/IIT/PO/EQ-110/RTC/2023 

[HEFA]
22.02.2024 14940000.00

IIT/RTC/DMA/2023-

2024/NEQ-1, dated: 

14.11.2023

RTC

M/s. Venture 

Instrumentation 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd., A 

205, 1st Floor, Block III 

KSSIDC Complex 

Electronic City Phase I, 

Bangalore - 560104

Dynamic Mechanical Analyser 

(DMA)
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/508

Rubber Technology 

Centre

185
185/IIT/PO/EQ-111/SNST/2023 

[6706]
23.02.2024 234230.00

IIT/SNST/Asset/SPINCoat

er/2024/01 dated 

31.01.2024

SNST

M/s. Ultiamte Analytics, 

22/G/1; Matri Mandir 

Lane, P.S Baranagar, North 

24 Parganas, Kolkata 

700035

Procurement of Advanced 

Programmable Spin Coating 

System

plan 100% 1 V/2022/384
School of Nano Science 

and Technology

186 186/IIT/WO-38/CWISS/2023 [6704] 26.02.2024 249920.00

IIT/CWISS/Gargi&Maitre

emaitwork/2023-24/8 

dated 29.01.2024

CWISS

M/s. SHIVAM 

ENTERPRISE, DVC, 

Mayapur, Talbagicha, 

Kharagpur-721306, 

Paschim Medinipur

Repair and Maintenance work of 

Gargi and Maitree Auditoriams
plan 100% 1 V/2016/2635 CWISS

187 187/IIT/PO/EQ-112/CRF/2023 [6513] 26.02.2024 3455069.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/EQPT/NO

N_PLAN/MERLIN_SEM

DC/02/2023-2024 dated 

29.12.2023

CRF

M/s. CARL ZEISS INDIA 

(Bangalore) PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Plot No. 03, Jigani Link 

Road, Bommasandra 

Industrial Area, Bangalore-

560099

Procurement of 5-Axis stage 

Z130E
plan 100% 1 V/2016/922 Central Research Facility

188 188/IIT/PO/GEN-26/CRF/2023 [6517] 26.02.2024 2394318.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/EQPT/NO

N_PLAN/MERLIN_SEM

DC/01/2023-2024 dated 

29.12.2023

CRF

M/s. CARL ZEISS INDIA 

(Bangalore) PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Plot No. 03, Jigani Link 

Road, Bommasandra 

Industrial Area, Bangalore-

560099

Procurement of Parts of Filament PLAN 100% 4 V/2016/922 Central Research Facility

189 189/IIT/PO/EQ-113/EE/2023 [6525] 26.02.2024 2196905.00
IIT/EE/24/CS/2 dated 

23.01.2024
EE

M/s. Edutech India PVT. 

LTD.,

Haddows Road, Chennai-

600006

Procurement of QArm USB 

workstation
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/380 Electrical Engineering

190 190/IIT/PO/EQ-114/EE/2023 [6582] 26.02.2024 717021.00
IIT/EE/24/CS/1 dated 

23.01.2024
EE

M/s. Edutech India PVT. 

LTD.,

Haddows Road, Chennai-

600006

Procurement of Qube Servo-3 plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/380 Electrical Engineering



191 191/IIT/PO/EQ-115/ME/2023 [6698] 27.02.2024 852795.00

IIT/ME/COMB/VMR/ISI

RD/23-24/02 dated 

21.12.23

ME

M/s. New Age Instruments 

& Materials Pvt. Ltd. 

Gurugrama - 122001

Procruement of Integrated Portable 

Gas Spectroscop
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/7 Mechanical Engineering

192
192/IIT/PO/EQ-116/ATDC/2023 

[6587]
27.02.2024 2015709.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/REQ/SD

E/PAC/TNL/2023-24/14 

dated 22.01.2024

ATDC

M/s. New Age Instruments 

& Materials Pvt. Ltd. 

Gurugrama - 122001

Procurement of Wavelength 

Selectable Laser Product
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/7

Advanced Technology 

Delvelopement Centre

193 193/IIT/WO-39/TSG/2023 (Manual) 28.02.2024 8698816.00
TSG/2023-24/FB09, 

dated: 19.02.2024
TSG

M/s. Suraj Lal 

Singh,Saram, Gomia, 

Bokaro, Jharkhand - 

829111

Supply of Outsourced Manpower 

Services and Maintenance for 

Technology Students Gymkhana, 

IIT Kharagpur and related premises

plan Monthly 1 -
Technology Students' 

Gymkhana

194 194/IIT/PO/EQ-117/ME/2023 [6928] 29.02.2024 1299534.00

IIT/ME/EQ/EDS/SEM/CH

Lab/PAB/06/2024 dated 

09.02.2024

ME

M/s. Carl Zeiss India 

(Bangalore) PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Plot No. 03, Jigani Link 

Road, Bommasandra 

Industrial Area, Bangalore-

560099

Upgradation of EDS fo CH Lab plan 100% 1 V/2016/922 Mechanical Engineering

195 195/IIT/PO/FC-09/HMC/2023 [6679] 04.03.2024 3911936.00
IIT/HMC/MMM/2023/10 

dated 13.12.2023
HMC

M/s. Metalex office 

System Pvt. Ltd., Plot No.- 

316, Sec- 8, IMT Manesar, 

Gurugram Haryana - 

122050

Fabrication and installation of 

student wardrobe (Locker)
plan 90% 10% 700 V/2024/239 Hall Management Centre

196 196/IIT/PO/EQ-118/RTC/2023 [7034] 04.03.2024 708000.00

IIT/RTC/GONIOMETER/

2023-24/EQ-05 Dated 

06.02.2024

RTC

LAB LINE SCIENTIFIC 

INSTRUMENTS, 

MUMBAI 

400081,MAHARASTRA

Contact angle meter model 290-U4 

with accessories
plan 100% 1 V/2016/525 Ruber Technology

197 197/IIT/PO/EQ-119/MME/2023 01.03.2024 829225.00

IIT/MME/PLAN/CO-

TUBE/TL/2023-24/01 

Dated 13.01.2024

MME

M/s. Bruker india 

Scientific Pvt. Ltd. Unit No 

609, 6th Floor, West Wing, 

Satellite Gazebo Guru 

Hargovindji Marg, Andheri 

Ghatkopar Road; Andheri 

East, Mumbai-400093

X-RAY TUBE KFL-CO-2K plan 100% 1 V/2016/2076
Metallurgical & Materials 

Engineering Department

198 198/IIT/PO/EQ-120/EE/2023 [6925] 04.03.2024 2478000.00
IIT/EE/ISLD/23-24/EQ-1 

dated 19.01.2024
EE

M/s. Yokogawa India 

Limted, Godrej Genesis, 

Unit No. 1008, 10th Floor 

Plot No. XI, Block-EP & 

GP, Salt Lake City, Sector-

V, Kolkata - 700091

Procurement of Eight Channel 

Mixed-Signal Oscilloscope for 

Integrated System Design Lab

plan 100% 1 V/2016/1045 Electrical Engineering

199
199/IIT/PO/EQ-121/MSC/2023 

[6682]
04.03.2024 20700000.00

IIT/MSC/DP/ARC/THINF

ILM.EQ/2023-24 Dated - 

22.11.2023

MSC

M/s. Laser Science 

Services (I) Pvt. Ltd. , 

Maharashtra- 400710

Thin Film desposition system 

including a Vacuum Chamber and 

UV Excimer Laser

plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/1588 Materials Science Centre



200 200/IIT/PO/EQ-122/EE/2023 [7287] 06.03.2024 5490000.00

IIT/KGP/EE/OTG/AESL/

EQ-COMP/01, Dated: 

17.10.2023

EE

WIZERTECH 

INFORMATICS PVT. 

LTD. 

Unit-904, Eco Station, Plot-

07, Block-BP, Sector V, 

Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091

Procurement of 02 nos. CPU 

Server, 02 nos. CPU Workstation 

and 01 no. GPU Server

plan 90% 10% 5 V/2016/575 Electrical Engineering

201 201/IIT/PO/EQ-123/EE/2023 06.03.2024 7103600.00
IIT/EE/24/PE/1 dated 

29.01.2024
EE

M/s. YOKOGAWA INDIA 

LTD., Bangalore - 560100

procurement of digital storage 

oscilloscope
plan 100% 14 V/2016/1045 Electrical Engineering

202
202/IIT/PO/EQ-124/ATDC/2023 

[7038]
07.03.2024 906240.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/AC/EQ/N

IH/2022-23 dated 

1.02.2023

ATDC

M/s. ADLABT 

TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED, 

Kolkata - 700080

Supply, Installation, Testing and 

commissioning of NI USB CAN 

INTERFACE HARDWARE

plan 90% 10% 6 V/2022/1050
Advanced Technology 

Delvelopement Centre

203
203/IIT/PO/GEN-27/ESTT./2023 

[7564]
07.03.2024 675810.00

IIT/Estt./LIVERIES/Secur

ity/2024 Dated 28.02.2024
ESTT.

M/s. Wahab Tailors, 

Kharagpur- 721302

Procurement of Khaki Uniform for 

Security Personnel
plan 90% 10%

144 sets, 

72 sets
V/2016/2719

Establishment and 

Personnel Section

204
204/IIT/PO/EQ-125/AgFE/2023 

[7218]
07.03.2024 792960.00

IIT/AGFE/LWRE/EQUIP/

EOI/MKJ/03/2023-24
AGFE

M/s. DAS AND KUMERS, 

D.63/10, Mahmoorganj, 

Varanasi - 221010

Procurement of GROUNDWATER 

LEVEL LOGGER with Telemetry
plan 100% 7 V/2016/1782

Agricultural & Food 

Engineering

205 205/IIT/PO/EQ-126/EE/2023 [7354] 07.03.2024 4138759.00
IIT/EE/SPML/24/5 Dated: 

25.01.2024
EE

M/s. Edutech India Pvt. 

Ltd., Pvt. Ltd., Chennai- 

600006

Autonomous Driving Car research 

platform
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/380 Electrical Engineering

206 206/IIT/PO/EQ-127/ISE/2023[7215] 08.03.2024 602154.00
IIT/ISE/anylogistix/01 

Dated 09.03.2023
ISE

M/s. MAXrad SOFTware 

(India) Pvt. Ltd. 1542,17-B 

Main, HBR Layout, 

Bangalore - 560043

Analogistix Studio Academic 

Software
plan 100% 1 V/2016/3036

Industial & Systems 

Engineering

207 207/IIT/PO/EQ-128/MSC/2023[7275] 08.03.2024 8458240.00

IIT/MSC/DP/PB/TEBESE

Q/2023-24 Dated 

29.01.2024

MSC

M/S. EXCEL 

INSTRUMENTS GALA 

NO 9& 10 DIAS IND. 

PREMISES, PALGHAR, 

MAHARASHTRA - 

401208

Thermal and Electron beam 

evaporation system
plan 90%,10% 1 V/2016/1614 Materials Science Centre

208 208/IIT/PO/EQ-129/CRF/2023 [7037] 08.03.2024 9558000.00

CRF/EQPT/PLAN/DMTA

/TM/01/2023-2024 Date: 

05/01/2024

CRF

M/s. NETZSCH 

Technologies India Pvt. 

Ltd., Chennai- 600 037

Supply and Installation, Testing 

and Commissioning of DMA 

Equipment

plan 100% 1 V/2016/1222 Central Research Facility

209 209/IIT/WO-40/CIC/2023 [7765] 11.03.2024 200412.00
IIT/CIC/LL/BSNL/2023-

24/29 Dated: 20/02/2024
CIC

M/s. Bharat Sanchar 

Nigam Ltd., Kharagpur- 

721305

Renewal of BSNL 2Mbps leased 

connectivity service between 

Kharagpur and Kolkata extension 

Centre

Plan 100% 1 V/2017/584
Computer and Informatics 

Centre

210
210/IIT/WO-41/PGDBA/GATE-JAM 

OFFICE/2023 [Manual]
11.03.2024 2435400.00 Nil

GATE-

JAM

M/s. Tata Consultancy 

Services Ltd., TCS House, 

Raveline Street, Mumbai - 

400001

Conducting Computer Based Test 

for PGDBA, LLB, LLM and 

MMST Examination 2024

PGDBA 100% 3600 - GATE JAM Office

211 211/IIT/PO/EQ-130/AgFE/2023[7767] 11.03.2024 2271500.00

IIT/AGFE/ASM/IOE/DKS

/2023-24/03 Dated 

01.02.2024

AGFE
M/s. Toshvin analytical 

Pvt. Ltd. , Mumbai 400011

Graphite Furnace Upgradation for 

existing Atomic Absorption 

Spectrophotometer

plan 90%,10% 1 V/2016/638
Agricultural & Food 

Engineering

212 212/IIT/PO/EQ-131/CHE/2023[7419] 11.03.2024 1029311.00
IIT/CY/PLAN/EQ-179/23-

24 Dated 05.02.2024
CHE

M/s. Kunash Instruments 

Pvt. Ltd. , Mumbai 400601

Spare parts for 3Flex-3500 2MP 

SmartVacP
plan 100% 63 V/2016/2069 Chemistry Department



213
213/IIT/PO/EQ-

132/SNST/2023[7735]
11.03.2024 249570.00

IIT/KGP/SNST/Asset/Acc

essory-80oC Deep- 

Freeze/2024/05 Dated 

19.02.2024

SNST

M/s. Bioapps,181 Bangur 

Avenue, Block-C, Kolkata 

700055

Accessory items if -80oC Deep frez 

through Local Purchase Committee
plan 100% 4 V/2016/1874

School of Nano Science 

and Technology

214 214/IIT/PO/EQ-133/AgFE/2023[7416] 11.03.2024 2830000.00

IIT/AGFE/AQUA/IOE/EQ

UIP/GDB/01/2023-24 

Dated 08.02.2024

AGFE

M/s. Bioapps,181 Bangur 

Avenue, Block-C, Kolkata 

700055

Multimode Microplate Reader plan 90%,10% 1 V/2016/1874
Agricultural & Food 

Engineering

215
215/IIT/PO/EQ-134/SNST/2023 

[7868]
12.03.2024 248980.00

IIT/KGP/SNST/Asset/Col

ony Counter & 

Accessory/2024/02 Dated: 

19/02/2024

SNST

M/s. Bioapps,181 Bangur 

Avenue, Block-C, Kolkata 

700055

Purchase of Colony Counter and 

Accessory
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1874

School of Nano Science 

and Technology

216 216/IIT/PO/EQ-135/CE/2023 [7579] 12.03.2024 1416000.00

IIT/CE/REQN/SUR/TOT

AL station/2023-24/07

07.02.2024

CE

M/s. Lawrence and Mayo 

(India) Pvt. Ltd., Sri Sai 

Plaza, 4th floor, 89, A.J.C. 

Bose Road, Kolkata-

700014

Purchase of Total stations (5 nos) 

for survey laboratory
plan 100% 5 V/2016/4 Civil Engineering

217
217/IIT/PO/EQ-136/SNST/2023 

[7846]
12.03.2024 247800.00

IIT/KGP/SNST/Asset/Co2 

Incubator 

Accessory/2024/01 Dated: 

19/02/2024

SNST

M/s. Bioapps,181 Bangur 

Avenue, Block-C, Kolkata 

700055

Purchase of Accessory items of 

Co2 Incubator
plan 100% 2 V/2016/1874

School of Nano Science 

and Technology

218 218/IIT/PO/EQ-137/RTC/2023 [7418] 12.03.2024 952204.00

IIT/RTC/HAAKE/2023-

24/EQ-04 Dated: 

18/01/2024

RTC

M/s. Thermo Fisher 

Scientific India Pvt. Ltd.. 

Mumbai- 400076

Spare parts for Rheomix 600 OS Plan 100% 35 V/2016/695
Rubber Technology 

Centre

219 219/IIT/PO/EQ-138/EE/2023[7724] 12.03.2024 973500.00 NIL EE

M/s. Pwsim Engineering 

Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Karnataka- 560025

Procurement of JMAG 

Electromagnetic Analysis Software
plan 100% 3 V/2023/809 Electrical Engineering

220 220/IIT/WO-42/TAX/ACCOUNTS/2023 12.03.2024 236000.00 NIL
ACCOUN

TS

M/s. Ray & Ray, Kolkata - 

700091

Professional fees in connnection 

with rendering tax consultancy 

services for the quarter ended 31st 

December, 2023. (for october, 

november, December, 2023)

plan 100% 1 V/2016/667 Accounts

221 221/IIT/WO-43/CIC/2023 12.03.2024 649000.00

IIT/CIC/Mail/Upgradation

/BSNL/2023-24/30 dated 

23.02.2024

CIC

M/s. Wizertech 

Information Pvt. Ltd. 

Kolkata - 700091

Upgradation of Zimbra Mail 

Messaging System
plan 100 1 V/2016/575

Computer & Informatics 

Centre

222 222/IIT/PO/EQ-139/CRF/2023 [7867] 13.03.2024 632565.00

CRF/SPAR/NON_PLAN/

SC-XRDPPJ/01/23-24 

Dated: 16.02.2024

CRF

M/s. Bruker India 

Scientific Pvt. Ltd., 

Mumbai- 400093

Purchase of various spare parts plan 100% 17 V/2016/2076 Central Research Facility

223
223/IIT/PO/EQ-140/AGFE/2023 

[7890]
13.03.2024 562919.00

IIT/AGFE/AB/NM/IOE/E

Q-02/2023-24 dated 

19.01.2024

AGFE

M/s. Spectralytic Scientific 

India Pvt. Ltd., Thane - 

421302

Procurement of Spares parts and 

consumables
plan 100% 10 V/2023/277

Agricultural & Food 

Engineering

224
224/IIT/PO/EQ-141/AERO/2023 

[8010]
14.03.2024 4484000.00

IIT/KGP/AERO/SJRL/M

K/2023-24/4 dated 

28.02.2024

M/s. AIMIL LTD, New 

Delhi - 110044

Design, Fabrication and Installation 

of Anaerobic Chamber with 

preinstalled Acoustic Measurement 

setup

plan
90% 10 

%
1 V/2016/363

225
225/IIT/PO/EQ-142/AERO/2023 

[8073]
13.03.2024 7066524.00

IITKGP/AERO/PROP/AD

G/2023-24/115 Dated: 

20/02/24

AERO

M/s. Laser Science Service 

(I) Pvt. Ltd., Navi Mumbai - 

400710

Procurement of Intensified Imaging 

System
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/1588 Aerospace Engineering

226 226/IIT/PO/EQ-143/EE/2023 [7958] 14.03.2024 719435.00
IIT/EE/SPML/24/3 Dated: 

25.01.2024
EE

M/s. Edutech India Pvt. 

Ltd., Chennai - 600006

Procurement of 6 DOF Serial 

Manipulator Robotic Arm
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/380 Electrical Engineering

227
227/IIT/PO/EQ-

144/ATDC/2023[8106]
14.03.2024 1619550.00

IIT/KGP/ATDC/REQ/PG/

PAC/MC-AS/2023-34/17 

Dated 08.02.2024

ATDC

M/s. FHR Holding India 

Pvt. Ltd, Thane, 

Maharashtra 421302

Microscope Accessories plan 90% 10% 1 v/2019/197
Advance Technology 

Development Centre



228 228/IIT/PO/EQ-145/AgFE/2023[8110] 14.03.2024 2584200.00

IIT/AGFE/LWRE/EQUIP/

EOI/MKJ/02/2023-24 

Dated 07/12/2023

AgFE

M/s. DAS AND KUMERS, 

D.63/10, Mahmoorganj, 

Varanasi - 221010

Multi Parameter Water Quality 

sensor with Reader
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/1782

Agricultural and Food 

Engineering

229
229/IIT/PO/GEN-28/TGH/2023 

[8634]
15.03.2024 204404.00 Nil , dated: 04.03.2024 TGH M/s. Swastik

Repair and maintenance of 

automatic sliding doors and guest 

room locks

plan 100% 1 V/2022/164 Technology Guest House

230
230/IIT/PO/EQ-146/SNST/2023 

[8237]
15.03.2024 247682.00

IIT/KGP/SNST/ASSET/A

ccessory-

LaminarAirFlow/2024/04 

Dated: 19/02/2024

SNST
M/s Bioapps, Kolkata - 

700055

Accessory items of Laminar Air 

Flow
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1874

School of Nano Science 

and Technology

231
231/IIT/PO/EQ-

147/SNST/2023[8257]
15.03.2024 248390.00

IIT/KGP/SNST/ASSET/A

ccessory-biosafety- 

cabinet/2024/03 Dated: 

19/02/2024

SNST
M/s Bioapps, Kolkata - 

700055

Accessory items of Biosafety- 

cabinet
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1874

School of Nano Science 

and Technology

232
232/IIT/PO/EQ-

148/SMST/2023[8328]
15.03.2024 338210.00

IIT/SMST/PLAN/EQ-

122/(Centrifuge Spare 

Parts)/B.Mukherjee/2023-

2024 Dated: 01.03.2024

SMST

M/s. Sun Scientific 

Instruments, Kolkata-

700010

Centrifuge Spare Parts plan 100% 4 V/2023/388
School Of Medical 

Science and Technology

233
233/IIT/WO-44/Streaming 

device/Convo/2023[7845]
15.03.2024 230430.00

IIT/CE&T/Streaming 

device/Con Fund/04 

Dated: 06.12.2023

Convo
M/s. SRSG Broadcast India 

Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata - 91

Streaming and Recording Device 

with Video Codec Support
plan 100% 1 V/2023/589 Convocation Committee

234
234/IIT/PO/EQ-

149/AGFE/2023[8319]
15.03.2024 4484000.00

IIT/AGFE/FPE/PSR/IOE/

EQ-02/23-24 Dated: 

19.12.2023

AgFE

M/s. NETZSCH 

Technologies India Pvt. 

Ltd., Chennai- 600 037

Procurement of Differential 

Scanning Calorimeter
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1222

Agricultural and Food 

Engineering

235 235/IIT/PO/EQ-150/CE/2023 [8197] 15.03.2024 1733420.00

IIT/CE/REQN/TRE/WBS/

2023-2024/17 dated 

28.02.2024

CE

M/s. Oriental Airport 

Systems, New Delhi - 

110064

Procurement of Water Board 

System for Skiddometer
plan 100 1 V/2022/960 Civil Engineering

236 236/IIT/PO/EQ-151/AgFE/2023[8326] 15.03.2024 4185122.00

IIT/AGFE/FPE/PSR/IOE/

EQ-01/2023-24 Dated 

19.12.2023

AGFE

Anton Paar India PVt. Ltd., 

Gurugram, Haryana 

122016

Rheometer plan 100% 1 V/2016/880
Agricultural and Food 

Engineering

237 237/IIT/PO/EQ-152/HSS/2023 [8244] 15.03.2024 798301.00
IIT/HSS/Nvivo/2023-

24/11 dated:30.01.2024
HSS

M/s. Numerical Analytics 

Instruments Pvt. Ltd., Unit-

409, 4th Floor, South Ext. 

Plaza II, Masjid Moth, 

South Ext-Part-II, New 

Delhi-110049, INDIA

Procument of Nvivo 14 Single User 

Full License (Windows-Academic) 

Perpetual License

plan 100% 1 V/2016/3565
Humanities and Social 

Science

238 238/IIT/WO-46/SESE/2023[7771] 15.03.2024 349280.00 NIL SESE
Three S Instruments 

Private Limited

Fectory Calibration of Side Pak 

AM520 and AM520i
plan 100 2 V/2019/4

Environmental Science 

and Engineering

239 240/IIT/PO/EQ-153/CE/2023 [ 8231] 18.03.2024 506220.00

IIT/CE/REQN/UPV/STR/

2023-24/19 daetd 

26.02.2024

CE

M/s. Delta Technologies, 

51/50, Dum Dum Road, 

Harakali Colony (3 No.), 

Kolkata - 700074

Ultrasonic Pulse Velocity Meter 

for Non Destructive Testing of 

Concrete

plan 90% 10% 1 V/2016/3699 Civil Engineering

240
241/IIT/WO-45/Trend/CIC/2023 

[8436}
18.03.2024 708000.00

IIT/CIC/AV/2023-2024/31 

dated 04.03.2024
CIC

M/s. Wizertech Informatics 

Pvt. Ltd. Unit 904, Eco 

station, Plot-7, Block BP, 

Sector-V, Saltlake, Kolkata-

700091

Trend Micro Liscenses plan 100% 1 V/2016/575
Computer and Informatics 

centre

241
242/IIT/PO/EQ-154/AGFE/2023 [ 

8455]
18.03.2024 2450000.00

IIT/AGFE/FMP/IOE/EQU

IP/RM/01/2023-24 dated 

01.01.2024

AGFE

M/s. Bengal Motors, Grand 

Trunk Road, Memari, 

Purba Bardhaman, West 

Bengal - 713146

Procurement of Paddy combined 

Harvestor
PLAN 100% 1 V/2018/760

Agricultural and Food 

Engineering



242
243/IIT/WO-47/Zimbra 

Mail/CIC/2023 [8259]
18.03.2024 1416000.00

IIT/CIC/MM/2023-

2024/32 Dated: 

04.03.2024

CIC

M/s. Wizertech Informatics 

Pvt. Ltd. Unit 904, Eco 

station, Plot-7, Block BP, 

Sector-V, Saltlake, Kolkata-

700091

Renewal of Zimbra Mail 

messaging system support for a 

period of one year.

plan 100% 272 V/2016/575
Computer and Informatics 

centre

243 244/IIT/EQ-155/CRF/2023[8261] 19.03.2024 1758200.00

IIT/KGP/CRF/SP 

ARES/PLAN/SEM-

EVO/SKG/2023-2024 

dated 22/08/2023

CRF

DHR Holding India Private 

Limited, D8-11, Ground 

Floor, Bhumi World 

Industrial Park, Mumbai-

Nasik Highway Opp. Tata 

Amantra, Pimplas, 

Bhiwandi, Pin-421302

Procurement for Carbon Coater for 

FESEM-EVO system model EM 

ACE 200

Plan 100% 5 V/2019/197 Central Research Facility

244 245/IIT/PO/CRF-01/2023 [8430] 18.03.2024 509642.00

CRF/SPAR/NON_PLAN/

EVO_300 SM/01/2023-

2024 Dated: 25.01.2024

CRF

M/s. Carl Zeiss India 

(Bangalore) Pvt. Ltd., 

Bangalore - 560099

Consumable for FESEM SIGMA 

300
PLAN 100% 9 V/2016/922 Central Research Facility

245
246/IIT/PO/EQ-156/AERO/2023 

[8530]
20.03.2024 12,15,400/-

IITKGP/AERO/PROP/CS

M/2023-2024/TecPlot 

dated 27.02.2024

AERO

M/s. KFourMetrics, 8-2-

677/B/3, Avamti,Road No. 

12, Banjara Hills, 

Hyderabad 500034

Procurement of Tec Plot 360 

Visualization and Analysis post 

processing software

plan 100% 1 V/2021/412 Aerospace Engineering

246
247/IIT/PO/EQ-

157/ACADEMIC/2023[8989]
21.03.2024 162140.00

IIT/ACD(PGS&R)/S&P/2

023-24/01 Dated 

13.03.2024

ACD

M/s. Supreme Infotech., 

Mayapur, D.V.C, P.O.: 

Talbagicha, Kharagpur - 

721306

PTZ CAMERA AND SPEAKER 

PHONE AND EXTENDER MIC
PLAN 100% 1 V/2016/2730 Academic Section

247
248/IIT/PO/EQ-158/SESE/2023 

[8955]
21.03.2024 240956.00

IIT/ES/EQP/SP/23/03/202

3-2024 Dated: 29.02.2024
SESE

M/s. BAT-SOL 

EQUIPMENTS & 

TECHNOLOGY, Navi 

Mumbai - 400705

Procurment of Ball Milling Jars 

and Accessories
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1766

School of Energy Science 

and Engineering

248
249/IIT/PO/EQ-159/AGFE/2023 

[8751]
26.03.2024 6884931.00

IIT/AGFE/ASM/IOE/DKS

/2023-24/01 Dated: 

12.12.2023

AGFE

M/s. DTPLENVIRO 

TECHSOLUTIONS (OPC) 

PVT. LTD., BH:- 414, Puri 

Business Hub 81 High 

Street, Sector 81, 

Faridabad, Haryana - 

121004

Procurment of Eddy Covariance 

System Package
plan 90% 10% 1 V/2024/342

Agricultural and Food 

Engineering

249
250/IIT/PO/EQ-160/MME/2023 

[8327]
21.03.2024 964650.00 Nil , Dated: 29.02.2024 MME

M/s. ITW India Private 

Limited - INSTRON 

Division, Bangalore - 

560058

Procurement of Saline Bath and 

Friction Clamping Grip
plan 100% 1 V/2020/161

Metallurgical and 

Materials Engineering

250
251/IIT/PO/EQ-161/ES(Energy)/2023 

[8984]
22.03.2024 245440.00

IIT/ES/EQP/SP/22/08/202

3-2024 Dated: 11.03.2024

ES(Energ

y)

M/s. BAT-SOL 

EQUIPMENTS & 

TECHNOLOGY, Navi 

Mumbai - 400705

Planetary Vacuum mixer with 

Touch Screen Control
plan 100% 1 V/2016/1766

School of Energy Science 

and Engineering
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